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Edmonton Open 2026 - 2026-01-30 to 2026-02-01

hosted by Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

Psych Sheet

#1 Women Open 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 20181:08.88 Rachel Nicol

Meet Qualifying:  1:30.20

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 1:09.72 17Monsen, Marley1

MANTA 1:10.36 17West, Halle2

OSC 1:12.76 17Birbeck, Layne3

VPSC 1:15.13 14Roberts, Juliette4

UMAN 1:15.38 15Peloquin, Brooke5

SRAYS 1:15.58 14Duffee, Carmen6

OSC 1:15.74 17Morgantini, Emily7

EKSC 1:15.88 15Cooke, Elise8

VPSC 1:16.20 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle9

UOFR 1:17.26 18Jones, Kelsey10

UOFR 1:17.30 18Haldorson, Aubry11

GLEN 1:17.39 16O'Connor, Meyer12

EKSC 1:17.74 17Gouglas, Danica13

CP 1:17.98 17Pegg, Emily14

PPAC-AB 1:18.05 16Tucker, Peyton15

WGB 1:18.42 16Belz, Zoe16

UOFR 1:18.55 18Anderson, Sadie17

ROD 1:19.02 17Adelman, Stephanie18

MANTA 1:19.32 18Saj, Charlotte19

EKSC 1:19.35 14Troock, Kylie20

SRAYS 1:19.52 16Jefferies, Gloria21

SQUP-BC 1:19.94 16Clegg, Jenaya22

UMAN 1:21.13 17Timpug, Ava23

GPP 1:21.28 13Jackson, Devyn24

GLEN 1:21.28 16Wares, Charlotte25

MANTA 1:21.76 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma26

ROD 1:22.39 17Kachmarski, Myla27

GPP 1:23.06 17Thomas, Ava28

TRIT 1:23.10 13Dille, Mira29

MANTA 1:23.25 15Sissons, Elina30

BBSC 1:23.49 17Clark, Ellen31

SQUP-BC 1:23.50 17Voelker, Grace32

EKSC 1:23.54 14Laprairie, Lauren33

VPSC 1:23.60 17Chang, Constance34

SRAYS 1:24.34 16Bayley, Katie35

EKSC 1:24.39 13Winterstein, Annie36

OSC 1:24.52 14Purves, Claire37

FMSC 1:24.79 13Pinsent, Jemma38

UMAN 1:24.83 13Froese, Capri39

SRAYS 1:24.96 11Arbuckle, Brooklyn40

SQUP-BC 1:25.31 15Reid, Gabrielle41

OSC 1:25.57 12Zaboroski, Kendall42

SQUP-BC 1:25.64 13Cotnam, Karis43

SRAYS 1:25.79 15Chen, Eva44

SQUP-BC 1:25.87 16Pateman, Aya45

PPAC-AB 1:26.31 15Kapicki, Astra46

FMSC 1:26.33 13Littleton, Alisha47

EKSC 1:26.49 17Jaremko, Julia48

ROD 1:27.02 13Phillips, Alba49

GPP 1:27.10 12Kusyk, Kaislyn50

PPAC-AB 1:27.23 14Melnyk, Sierra51

CP 1:27.38 17Storck, Maya52

CP 1:27.53 15Gruszka, Maya53

SRAYS 1:27.55 13Kasawski, Jane54

UMAN 1:27.58 17Gallagher, Elianne55

OSC 1:27.75 15Horn, Maya56

PPAC-AB 1:28.11 14Scantlebury, Maiya57

FMSC 1:28.35 17Thomson, Makayla58

OSC 1:28.44 13Li, Katherine59

MM 1:28.57 16Simpson, Kira60

MM 1:28.64 17Horne, Kate61

DSSC 1:28.94 15Liebrecht, Alexis62

UMAN 1:29.01 14Peloquin, Ashley63

MANTA 1:29.14 13Flynn, Clara Grace64

EKSC 1:29.22 13Pritchard, Delilah65

ROD 1:29.22 16Stephen, Jane66

MM 1:29.26 17Wong, Marley67

SQUP-BC 1:29.57 12Gaces, Indiana68

OSC 1:29.67 14Kinniburgh, Angela69

RDCSC 1:29.79 13Spanos, Alexsandra70

TRIT 1:29.82 15Poulin, Rebecca71

DSSC 1:29.92 13Garn, Erin72

TRIT 1:30.38 14Lemon, Audrey73

MANTA 1:31.01 15Pitz, Alexa74

EKSC 1:31.08 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie75

OA-UT 1:31.41 14Wrona, Jacque76

OSC 1:31.70 13Ryan, Gweneth77

MANTA 1:32.46 14Ross, Lochlyn78

EKSC 1:32.59 12Mahony, Ayla79

EKSC 1:32.88 12Storey, Caroline80

EKSC 1:33.27 13Carleton, Gracie81

MM 1:33.35 15McKay, Emily82

SQUP-BC 1:33.46 14Hooper, Elsay83

RDCSC 1:33.74 13Hennig, Sadie84

MM 1:34.23 14Hedges, Eloise85

EKSC 1:34.76 12Sledz, Maggie86

EKSC 1:35.59 13Rong, Sofie87

OSC 1:36.37 16Cheung, Kai88

MM 1:36.89 13Patzer, Elise89

EKSC 1:37.22 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn90

EKSC 1:37.22 13Luu, Adelina91

UMAN 1:37.42 13Huynh, Madeleine92

OSC 1:38.00 13Lanni, Valentina93

EKSC 1:38.47 13Kittlitz, Makena94

EKSC 1:40.22 14Yu, Kate95

MJKFF 1:42.45 16Bowles, Abby96

EKSC 1:42.59 11Huang, Ailin97

EKSC 1:42.80 12Pardo, Olivia98

EKSC 1:45.15 11Carleton, Jillian99

EKSC 1:45.35 13Mukasa, Davina100

OSC 1:46.07 14Varankina, Varvara101

EKSC 1:47.22 14Wang, Priscilla102

EKSC 1:50.44 11Lesko, Emilia103

OSC 1:53.36 13Maguire, Ivy104

#2 Men Open 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 20251:03.08 Oliver Dawson

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.50

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 1:00.73 18Dawson, Oliver1

UOFR 1:07.81 18Currie, Isaac2

SRAYS 1:07.98 15Melysh, Adrian3

CP 1:08.31 16Blough, Hudson4

UOFR 1:09.46 21Bennett, Declan5

EKSC 1:09.82 17Cole, Justin6

EKSC 1:10.23 17Forbes, Ben7

CP 1:10.25 17Bygrave, Samuel8

EKSC 1:11.58 16Xin, Jason9

VPSC 1:11.69 16Rabut, Zaidel10

EKSC 1:11.99 15Tumampil, Josh11

CP 1:12.09 15Bratton, Spencer12

OSC 1:12.67 22Lunger, Jared13

OSC 1:12.91 26Peace, Regan14

OSC 1:13.72 15Woo, Michael15

EKSC 1:15.25 15Slavkovski, Marko16

EKSC 1:15.38 13Zhang, Edward17

OSC 1:15.70 15Valera, Sebastien18

SRAYS 1:16.06 15Pitters, Max19

GPP 1:16.36 13Monsen, Jaxon20

EKSC 1:16.38 16Amadou, Jafaru21

OSC 1:16.51 15Lanni, Matteo22

UMAN 1:16.72 15Nesbitt, Christopher23

OSC 1:16.94 15Li, Albert24

GPP 1:16.97 15Parsons, James25

RDCSC 1:17.28 15Ruan, Max26

OSC 1:17.35 14Leyland, Samuel27

EKSC 1:17.89 14Elkhouly, Yassin28

RDCSC 1:18.01 14Hitchcock, Seth29

EKSC 1:18.06 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm30

MANTA 1:18.53 16Lang, Ethan31

GPP 1:18.71 16Modde, Ryder32

GPP 1:18.76 14Peters, Liam33

CP 1:18.79 16Vaidya, Vivaan34

OSC 1:19.45 19Kaulbach, Alex35

BBSC 1:19.49 17Moller, Gustav36

FMSC 1:19.52 17Helberg, Gideon37

VPSC 1:19.66 16Ong, Joshua38

EKSC 1:19.72 14Kato, Lucas39

FMSC 1:19.96 16Pinsent, Jordan40

EKSC 1:20.10 15Liu, Mika41

BBSC 1:20.45 14Wettig, Bryson42

BBSC 1:20.53 12Li, Halin43

EKSC 1:20.53 14Jaremko, Ben44

TRIT 1:20.67 16Hales, Tanner45

OSC 1:21.66 13Ironside, Hudson46

WGB 1:22.32 14Oborne, Roy47

UMAN 1:22.36 17Edward, Antony48

MM 1:22.38 15Belich, Tyoma49

APSC 1:22.69 16Steingart, Hudson50

SRAYS 1:22.77 16Stuart, Cohen51

MM 1:22.80 14Inocentes, Isaac52

MM 1:22.95 14Lunin, Ethan53

TRIT 1:23.03 14vanNieuwkerk, Issac54

EKSC 1:23.75 12Wang, Max55

WGB 1:25.70 16Lalonde, Quinten56

EKSC 1:26.76 12Bucerius, Benjamin57

TRIT 1:27.63 12vanNieuwkerk, Braden58

SSC-AB 1:27.76 15Bursik_S13SB13SM13, David59

OSC 1:28.79 11Brake, Evan60

OSC 1:29.60 14Jenkins, Alexander61

EKSC 1:30.46 14Kuang, Xuran62

EKSC 1:30.79 13Hegedus, Kale63

EKSC 1:31.69 13Zadrozny, Kasper64

SQUP-BC 1:31.74 14Hamilton, Cohen65

EKSC 1:32.78 14Handzic, Lazlo66
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#3 Women Open 200 LC Meter IM

Ed Open: 202225.70 Rebecca Smith

Meet Qualifying:  2:51.00

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VPSC 2:21.22 17Liu, Ziyun1

GPP 2:22.80 17Monsen, Marley2

GPP 2:23.11 17Laurin, Mikayla3

VPSC 2:25.29 14Roberts, Juliette4

EKSC 2:26.11 17Beeler, Haylee5

SRAYS 2:26.65 14Curley, Anna6

EKSC 2:28.58 15Slee, Lena7

SRAYS 2:28.96 14Duffee, Carmen8

OSC 2:29.17 17Birbeck, Layne9

VPSC 2:29.37 15Zhang, Muqing10

VPSC 2:29.62 15Molyneux, Maja11

EKSC 2:29.88 14Bowkowy, Maelle12

GPP 2:31.12 16Talbot, Brittyn13

SRAYS 2:31.24 16Jefferies, Gloria14

UOFR 2:31.72 18Hegi, Chloe15

SQUP-BC 2:32.04 16Clegg, Jenaya16

EKSC 2:33.68 18Wuetherick, Lara17

UOFR 2:33.68 18Erpelo, Mekayla18

GPP 2:34.26 16Monsen, Mya19

EKSC 2:34.32 14Bucharski, Brynne20

ROD 2:35.13 14Kimens, Gillian21

MANTA 2:35.31 17Snively, Quinn22

SRAYS 2:35.34 16Bayley, Katie23

VPSC 2:35.78 16Chen, Sophia24

ROD 2:36.32 16Rogoza, Jasmine25

SRAYS 2:36.80 13Burris, Aislinn26

GPP 2:37.01 17Thomas, Ava27

SQUP-BC 2:37.07 16Castellanos, Maple28

SQUP-BC 2:37.25 16Bain, Sydney29

UOFR 2:37.73 19Dickinson, Jada30

EKSC 2:38.35 14Williamson, Marin31

CP 2:38.38 16Boake, Jade32

VPSC 2:38.73 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle33

SRAYS 2:38.83 13Davis, Brittica34

OSC 2:38.86 14Anderson, Elsa35

MANTA 2:39.66 18Mullowney, Maeve36

EKSC 2:39.85 17Rachmielowski, Tekla37

EKSC 2:39.96 16Crane, Kiera38

SQUP-BC 2:40.17 15Reid, Gabrielle39

GPP 2:40.28 16Wiegel, Jensen40

EKSC 2:40.43 14Jaskowiak, Ruth41

UOFR 2:40.75 18Haldorson, Aubry42

SQUP-BC 2:40.79 17Emerson, Kinley43

WGB 2:40.89 16Belz, Zoe44

CP 2:41.25 16Matiakis, Lauren45

EKSC 2:41.45 14Laprairie, Lauren46

EKSC 2:41.48 14Korzan, Olivia47

EKSC 2:43.31 14Troock, Kylie48

TRIT 2:43.78 13Dille, Mira49

SRAYS 2:44.98 15Chen, Eva50

EKSC 2:45.07 17Jaremko, Julia51

ROD 2:45.29 15Rogina, Tenley52

EKSC 2:45.50 15Knight, Farrah53

BBSC 2:45.51 13Griffith, Ceinwyn54

EKSC 2:45.53 12Bowkowy, Malia55

MAVS 2:45.58 33Asala, Tianna56

SQUP-BC 2:45.67 17Voelker, Grace57

ROD 2:45.72 17Adelman, Stephanie58

BBSC 2:46.92 17Clark, Ellen59

OSC 2:47.11 13Ryan, Gweneth60

ROD 2:47.26 16Carleton, Isabelle61

RDCSC 2:47.97 13Mellon, Madelynn62

OSC 2:48.79 15Wong, Roya63

PPAC-AB 2:49.22 15van Keulen, Ruby64

CP 2:49.32 15Gruszka, Maya65

PPAC-AB 2:49.46 12van Keulen, Lucy66

SQUP-BC 2:49.74 13Martin, Ayla67

SRAYS 2:50.00 13Beyer, Elyse68

SRAYS 2:50.18 13Kasawski, Jane69

TRIT 2:50.38 13Catton, Rylee70

GPP 2:50.53 13Robinson, June71

ROD 2:50.63 13Pelzer, Natalie72

UMAN 2:50.82 14Rivers, Isla73

MANTA 2:52.39 15Pitz, Alexa74

EKSC 2:54.90 12Korzan, Brielle75

SRAYS 2:55.75 14Vishram, Khalia76

OSC 2:56.24 13Cockwill, Tatiana77

EKSC 2:56.65 16Blakeman, Tara78

MANTA 2:56.82 13Balic-Dib, Natasha79

EKSC 2:56.88 12Mahony, Ayla80

MANTA 2:57.38 13Pitz, Mila81

MANTA 3:03.03 12ten Krooden, Ashley82

MM 3:03.38 13Moyseyenko, Alisa83

SRAYS 3:13.69 11Shelley, Mackenzie84

TRIT 3:14.28 14Lemon, Audrey85

SRAYS 3:15.41 11Arbuckle, Brooklyn86

#4 Men Open 200 LC Meter IM

Ed Open: 202422.73 Yuri Kisil

Meet Qualifying:  2:38.70

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 2:07.34 18Dawson, Oliver1

EKSC 2:09.33 22Paz, Diego2

UOFR 2:12.77 18Currie, Isaac3

ROD 2:14.14 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo4

CP 2:15.31 15Cameron, William5

VPSC 2:17.00 15Clogg, Tyler6

SRAYS 2:18.46 15Melysh, Adrian7

SQUP-BC 2:19.57 16Hamilton, Fraser8

EKSC 2:19.81 15Fairey, Jake9

SRAYS 2:19.89 16Tenbrink, Jaden10

EKSC 2:20.25 16Wilford, Kaleb11

OSC 2:21.14 19Buhler, Tucker12

RDCSC 2:21.84 16Falk, Ryan13

CP 2:21.86 14Martino, Federico14

EKSC 2:22.06 16Pardo, Graham15

MANTA 2:22.75 16Bennani, Ahmed16

MANTA 2:23.76 16van den Heever, Wilhelm17

OSC 2:24.31 14Kingston, Emmitt18

SQUP-BC 2:24.50 16Buck, Brodie19

EKSC 2:25.27 13Zhang, Edward20

PPAC-AB 2:25.73 15Wurban, Bruce21

MANTA 2:25.83 17Matteau, Nic22

GPP 2:26.23 15Nicoll, Jacob23

ROD 2:26.49 16Becerra, Mateo24

ROD 2:26.69 16Eisler, Owen25

VPSC 2:27.50 16Rabut, Zaidel26

CP 2:27.76 15Bratton, Spencer27

FMSC 2:28.17 15Tenhave, Matthew28

ROD 2:28.39 16Pelzer, Nathaniel29

MANTA 2:28.79 15Booth, Kalen30

CP 2:28.83 16Serra, Charlie31

UOFR 2:29.44 21Bennett, Declan32

APSC 2:29.66 17Bezjack, Stephen33

MM 2:29.80 17McKay, Matthew34

SRAYS 2:30.69 15Hammer, Wolfgang35

GPP 2:30.86 15Renooy, Jonathan36

ROD 2:30.93 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker37

EKSC 2:32.08 25Bissett_S14SB14SM14, Connor38

SRAYS 2:32.39 15Pitters, Max39

CP 2:32.44 13Burger, Noa Josh40

EKSC 2:32.48 17O'Kelly, Owen41

VPSC 2:32.82 15McKenzie, Owen42

GPP 2:33.26 13Monsen, Jaxon43

WGB 2:33.54 16Lalonde, Quinten44

APSC 2:33.59 16Steingart, Hudson45

CP 2:34.53 17Schwanke, Zack46

PPAC-AB 2:34.73 15Hretsina, Aithan47

EKSC 2:35.05 13Jost, Karsten48

OSC 2:35.30 13Wang, Leo49

SRAYS 2:35.63 16Stuart, Cohen50

OSC 2:35.92 15Valera, Sebastien51

RDCSC 2:36.50 15Cellini, Gabriel52

SRAYS 2:36.58 15Murton, Brayden53

SRAYS 2:36.63 15Skow, Jasper54

MM 2:36.85 14Frank, Julian55

EKSC 2:37.09 15Bushiha, Omar56

BBSC 2:38.24 17Moller, Gustav57

SRAYS 2:38.52 15Davis, Braydan58

CP 2:38.66 16MacDonald, Aaron59

FMSC 2:39.45 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter60

MANTA 2:40.48 13West, Ronan61

OSC 2:41.21 12So, Tao62

EKSC 2:41.42 15Gurnitsky, Aiden63

OSC 2:44.11 11Brake, Evan64

WGB 2:44.43 14Oborne, Roy65

LRSC 2:44.50 15Adams, Zane66

SRAYS 2:44.72 13Anderson, Gage67

EKSC 2:46.77 12Wang, Max68

EKSC 2:47.43 12Zhang, Dongping69

APSC 2:48.92 16Stuart, Joshua70

TRIT 3:04.82 12vanNieuwkerk, Braden71

OSC 3:11.73 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn72

#5 Women Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20222:12.00 Mary-Sophie Harvey

Meet Qualifying:  31.60

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANTA 26.58 17West, Halle1

SRAYS 26.71 16McBride, Blakely2

EKSC 27.15 16Rogers, Sasha3

CP 27.17 17Storck, Maya4

MM 27.27 17Champagne, Noella5

GLEN 27.40 17Mcclay, Grier6

UOFR 27.40 18Jones, Kelsey7

UOFR 27.43 18Hegi, Chloe8

SRAYS 27.59 16Jefferies, Gloria9

MANTA 27.66 14Mendoza, Jaella10
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#5   ...   (Women Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

CP 27.67 17Cameron, Hailey11

ROD 27.88 16Taypotat, Cashis12

UOFR 27.88 19Kennedy, Kally13

MANTA 27.92 17Saltel, Mila14

MANTA 28.06 18Saj, Brigitte15

SRAYS 28.06 13Burris, Aislinn16

OSC 28.11 17Musselman, Sophia17

OA-UT 28.12 16Wrona, Sophie18

UMAN 28.15 16Duong, Brittney19

CP 28.16 17Herget, Scarlett20

EKSC 28.30 17Gouglas, Danica21

VPSC 28.34 16Zhang, Yihe22

UMAN 28.37 15Winter, Kimberly23

GLEN 28.52 16O'Connor, Meyer24

VPSC 28.57 17Asaoka, Ema25

EKSC 28.69 16Beeler, Danika26

UMAN 28.77 15Peloquin, Brooke27

EKSC 28.78 16Campbell, Abygail28

UMAN 28.81 17Timpug, Ava29

OA-UT 28.84 14Wrona, Jacque30

ROD 28.86 13Fisher, Taylah31

CP 28.91 17Pegg, Emily32

SQUP-BC 28.95 16Pateman, Aya33

EKSC 28.99 14Mukasa, Malaika34

GPP 28.99 13Jackson, Devyn35

OSC 29.01 16Cheung, Kai36

EKSC 29.05 16Porterfield, Nora37

UMAN 29.05 16Safiniuk, Emma38

SQUP-BC 29.07 17Emerson, Kinley39

BBSC 29.11 13Griffith, Ceinwyn40

OSC 29.14 17Morgantini, Emily41

PPAC-AB 29.20 16Tucker, Peyton42

MM 29.21 15Marshall, Sophie43

ROD 29.21 14Austin-Koyl, Sara44

SQUP-BC 29.26 13Martin, Ayla45

GLEN 29.29 14Wares, Natalie46

CP 29.30 16Matiakis, Lauren47

MM 29.30 16McKechnie, Isabelle48

EKSC 29.32 15Knight, Farrah49

EKSC 29.32 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta50

CP 29.37 17Bratton, Charlotte51

DSSC 29.37 15Liebrecht, Alexis52

MM 29.40 15Dyck, Anika53

SQUP-BC 29.41 16Bain, Sydney54

OSC 29.43 15Wong, Roya55

GPP 29.46 16Robinson, Stella56

ROD 29.52 16Hansen, Isla57

CP 29.57 15Gomez, Sara58

SQUP-BC 29.57 17Voelker, Grace59

LRSC 29.63 14Daschuk, Quinn60

CP 29.68 14Shortt, Willa61

RDCSC 29.68 17Fraser, Rebecca62

EKSC 29.70 17Lee, Catherine63

VPSC 29.73 17Chang, Constance64

SQUP-BC 29.74 16Castellanos, Maple65

VPSC 29.78 16McCue, Emily66

EKSC 29.81 17Jaremko, Julia67

EKSC 29.87 18Wuetherick, Lara68

OSC 29.89 14Kinniburgh, Angela69

APSC 29.93 17Fast, Madison70

ROD 29.94 17Kachmarski, Myla71

MM 29.98 14Synchyshyn, Mikaela72

EKSC 30.04 14Gerlitz, Addison73

LRSC 30.04 16Lisch, Arianna74

OSC 30.04 14Varankina, Varvara75

MANTA 30.07 15Sissons, Elina76

MANTA 30.18 17Chambers, Kennedy77

BBSC 30.28 17Clark, Ellen78

EKSC 30.29 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie79

WGB 30.33 16Belz, Zoe80

MANTA 30.39 14Fleming, Jules81

CP 30.43 14Thompson, Leah82

PPAC-AB 30.43 16Tucker, Sydney83

EKSC 30.45 14Qiu, SiAn84

UMAN 30.47 13Froese, Capri85

MM 30.50 16Harrison, Isla86

MANTA 30.53 17Dick, Rachael87

MJKFF 30.54 15Saretski, Kennedy88

PPAC-AB 30.55 14Scantlebury, Maiya89

TRIT 30.59 13Dille, Mira90

EKSC 30.62 14Kowal, Savary91

MM 30.62 14Foltz, Georgie92

MJKFF 30.65 16Bowles, Abby93

GLEN 30.70 16Wares, Charlotte94

PPAC-AB 30.74 12van Keulen, Lucy95

MM 30.75 17Wong, Marley96

SQUP-BC 30.76 13Cotnam, Karis97

FMSC 30.78 13Pinsent, Jemma98

SSC-AB 30.82 17McGougan, Marlee99

CP 30.84 15Virag, Ava100

EKSC 30.85 13Kittlitz, Makena101

GPP 30.87 15Seely, Annika102

SRAYS 30.88 17O'Gorman, Adanya103

MM 30.89 17Horne, Kate104

SQUP-BC 30.91 14Hooper, Elsay105

MM 30.95 13Baldwin, Pippa106

TRIT 30.95 13Hannaway, Aliyana107

FMSC 30.96 15Bourque, Jessie108

MANTA 31.03 13Booth, Maiya109

UMAN 31.07 14Peloquin, Ashley110

TRIT 31.10 13Catton, Rylee111

OSC 31.13 15Horn, Maya112

ROD 31.18 16Stephen, Jane113

SRAYS 31.20 11Shelley, Mackenzie114

APSC 31.27 17Clark, Aiva115

PPAC-AB 31.29 14Melnyk, Sierra116

TRIT 31.30 14Hill, Roxanne117

MM 31.44 15McKay, Emily118

CP 31.51 15Haggarty, Aliya119

MM 31.51 16Liu, Melody120

OSC 31.52 13Li, Katherine121

UMAN 31.54 12Zhou, Evelyn122

SRAYS 31.56 12Lorenson, Kyra123

CP 31.58 16Kwok, Sophia124

SRAYS 31.59 13Penner, Evangeline125

WGB 31.61 15Rainey, Amelia126

PPAC-AB 31.61 15Fechter, Skylar127

EKSC 31.76 14Li, Olivia128

EKSC 31.89 14Wang, Priscilla129

EKSC 32.09 12Pardo, Olivia130

GPP 32.24 12Kusyk, Kaislyn131

EKSC 32.32 13Winterstein, Annie132

MM 32.32 13Moyseyenko, Alisa133

OSC 32.41 14Probert, Isla134

LRSC 32.50 12Mattuli, Tressa135

EKSC 32.55 14Clarke, Emily136

UMAN 32.66 16Gaslard-Moors, Mila137

FMSC 32.66 17Thomson, Makayla138

EKSC 32.68 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn139

EKSC 32.69 13Zylstra, Zoey140

WGB 32.80 17Brown, Selene141

BBSC 32.88 15Stie, Gracie142

EKSC 33.18 11Huang, Ailin143

EKSC 33.22 13Taylor, Jayna144

MM 33.22 14Hedges, Eloise145

UMAN 33.39 13Huynh, Madeleine146

MJKFF 33.41 13Hunt, Libby147

SQUP-BC 33.53 12Gaces, Indiana148

RDCSC 33.68 13Spanos, Alexsandra149

EKSC 33.86 13Carleton, Gracie150

EKSC 34.13 13Mukasa, Davina151

EKSC 34.23 12Storey, Caroline152

UMAN 34.37 15Perrett, Ella153

TRIT 34.57 15Poulin, Rebecca154

EKSC 34.98 11Templer, Haley155

DSSC 35.10 13Garn, Erin156

EKSC 35.50 16Blakeman, Tara157

EKSC 35.59 13Luu, Adelina158

EKSC 35.75 11Lesko, Emilia159

EKSC 36.41 14Yu, Kate160

EKSC 36.59 13Rong, Sofie161

EKSC 36.82 11Carleton, Jillian162

GPP 45.02 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie163

EKSC 52.86 36Hasinoff_S6SB7Sm6, Maureen164

#6 Men Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20202:03.82 Cole Pratt

Meet Qualifying:  29.10

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 23.62 17Jordaan, Henrico1

UOFR 24.26 22Brough, Matthew2

UOFR 24.53 20Elliott, Ethan3

MANTA 24.73 17Bailey-Ross, Addi4

VPSC 25.04 16Ong, Joshua5

UMAN 25.19 15Nesbitt, Christopher6

EKSC 25.31 18Phillips, Merik7

RDCSC 25.33 17Hoedel, Jaycob8

UOFR 25.47 19Hickman, Mason9

APSC 25.50 17Bezjack, Stephen10

OSC 25.53 16Lim, Alex11

VPSC 25.65 17Chung, Jayden12

RDCSC 25.65 15Bahler, Ben13

OSC 25.67 22Lunger, Jared14

OSC 25.70 18Skoke, Nikolai15

OSC 25.85 15Woo, Michael16

EKSC 25.87 17Cole, Justin17

RDCSC 25.88 18Milman, Logan18

SRAYS 25.89 16Tenbrink, Jaden19

ROD 25.95 16Pelzer, Nathaniel20

SQUP-BC 25.97 16Buck, Brodie21

LRSC 25.99 14Dobson, Mathew22
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#6   ...   (Men Open 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

UOFR 26.15 21Bottrell, Ben23

CPSL-MB 26.27 17Pehura, Carson24

EKSC 26.28 16Coleman, Graeme25

CP 26.29 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan26

GPP 26.38 14Woodruff, Maddox27

ROD 26.42 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin28

EKSC 26.53 17Younger, Kolton29

CP 26.64 13Burger, Noa Josh30

UOFR 26.75 18Zhang, Adalbert31

ROD 26.85 16Becerra, Mateo32

SCB 26.87 17Newton, Declan33

RDCSC 26.95 14Hitchcock, Seth34

SQUP-BC 26.95 14Castellanos, Diego35

EKSC 26.97 17Klus, Lyndon36

GPP 27.00 17Johnson, Zachary37

CP 27.12 16Blough, Hudson38

VPSC 27.14 15Ye, Hyman39

ROD 27.15 17Tan, Joshua40

CP 27.19 16Wong, Jayden41

UOFR 27.21 25DeRose, Dylan42

EKSC 27.32 25Bissett_S14SB14SM14, Connor43

GPP 27.38 18Peters, Aidan44

EKSC 27.49 15Wheeler, Roch45

EKSC 27.50 15Liu, Mika46

EKSC 27.51 16Amadou, Jafaru47

BBSC 27.52 15Li, Jialin48

OSC 27.64 15Li, Albert49

SQUP-BC 27.67 16Pierotti, Aidan50

EKSC 27.77 14Elkhouly, Yassin51

CP 27.87 17Astridge, Justin52

SSC-AB 27.88 15Bursik_S13SB13SM13, David53

MM 27.89 14Frank, Julian54

OSC 27.99 14Leyland, Samuel55

FMSC 28.03 15Conway, Kyle56

EKSC 28.05 14Amadou, Ryhan57

SRAYS 28.09 15Hammer, Wolfgang58

DSSC 28.15 17David, Ariel59

PPAC-AB 28.22 15Hretsina, Aithan60

SRAYS 28.26 15Davis, Braydan61

FMSC 28.30 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter62

RDCSC 28.30 17Cellini, Julian63

RDCSC 28.30 15Ruan, Max64

SRAYS 28.30 15Pitters, Max65

CP 28.37 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas66

GPP 28.39 16Modde, Ryder67

LRSC 28.39 13Dobson, Brodie68

TRIT 28.39 16Hales, Tanner69

OSC 28.40 17Rose-Toth, Marlow70

LRSC 28.51 15Adams, Zane71

SRAYS 28.60 15Murton, Brayden72

OSC 28.67 19Wright, Elliott73

MM 28.70 15Funk, Samuel74

EKSC 28.73 17Belamisca, Joel75

SQUP-BC 28.75 14Hamilton, Cohen76

CP 28.81 15Cristancho, Sebastian77

OSC 28.82 14Kuang, Jaxon78

FMSC 28.88 16Pinsent, Jordan79

RDCSC 28.88 15Cellini, Gabriel80

BBSC 28.95 17Moller, Gustav81

FMSC 29.01 13Turcan, Vova82

LRSC 29.05 13Brubacher, Elroy83

MM 29.17 14Inocentes, Isaac84

EKSC 29.22 16Davidson, Gage85

OSC 29.23 15de Kock, Jamie86

BBSC 29.39 14Wettig, Bryson87

CP 29.47 16Vaidya, Vivaan88

BBSC 29.55 12Li, Halin89

ROD 29.55 14Eisler, Clark90

LRSC 29.70 17Etherington, Alex91

EKSC 30.09 14Kuang, Xuran92

MM 30.56 15Belich, Tyoma93

ROD 30.59 13Hansen, Tryg94

UMAN 30.94 17Edward, Antony95

SQUP-BC 30.97 14Slater, Samuel96

UMAN 31.18 15Ostash, Jordan97

MM 31.23 15Sanderson, McKinnley98

EKSC 31.32 12Maawiy, Ahmed99

WGB 31.50 15Gishler, Elliot100

EKSC 31.60 15Garman, Braiden101

EKSC 32.04 14Handzic, Lazlo102

OSC 32.26 14Bodet, Joshua103

EKSC 32.97 13Zadrozny, Kasper104

OSC 33.01 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn105

EKSC 33.61 13Hegedus, Kale106

EKSC 33.70 14Jaremko, Ben107

EKSC 35.12 13Badion, Jezreel108

#7 Women Open 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 202258.89 Katerine Savard

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.30

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VPSC 1:02.20 17Liu, Ziyun1

SRAYS 1:04.55 14Curley, Anna2

EKSC 1:04.61 15Cooke, Elise3

SRAYS 1:04.61 16McBride, Blakely4

UOFR 1:04.97 18Anderson, Sadie5

CP 1:05.03 17Cameron, Hailey6

EKSC 1:05.30 16Rogers, Sasha7

CP 1:06.16 16Boake, Jade8

VPSC 1:06.30 16Chen, Sophia9

GPP 1:07.17 16Monsen, Mya10

ROD 1:07.41 15Rogina, Tenley11

SRAYS 1:07.93 13Burris, Aislinn12

PPAC-AB 1:07.98 15Kapicki, Astra13

MANTA 1:08.46 14Madden, Addison14

SRAYS 1:08.47 16Jefferies, Gloria15

EKSC 1:09.08 17Lee, Catherine16

ROD 1:09.10 14Kimens, Gillian17

EKSC 1:09.28 17Rachmielowski, Tekla18

EKSC 1:09.33 16Beeler, Danika19

MANTA 1:09.57 18Saj, Charlotte20

EKSC 1:09.61 14Bucharski, Brynne21

VPSC 1:09.85 16Zhang, Yihe22

MANTA 1:10.25 18Saj, Brigitte23

EKSC 1:11.15 15McCosh, Alice24

SQUP-BC 1:11.32 16Castellanos, Maple25

MM 1:11.35 15Dyck, Anika26

CP 1:11.63 14Shortt, Willa27

CP 1:11.80 15Sauder, Megan28

LRSC 1:11.84 14Daschuk, Quinn29

APSC 1:12.03 17Fast, Madison30

PPAC-AB 1:12.25 16Tucker, Sydney31

MM 1:12.37 16Blacher, Sadie32

OSC 1:12.61 14Anderson, Elsa33

EKSC 1:12.63 14Williamson, Marin34

MANTA 1:12.67 17Saltel, Mila35

MANTA 1:12.80 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma36

MANTA 1:12.88 17Chambers, Kennedy37

MAVS 1:13.41 33Asala, Tianna38

UMAN 1:13.56 16Safiniuk, Emma39

CP 1:13.60 15Gomez, Sara40

EKSC 1:14.13 14Pardo, Eliana41

EKSC 1:14.32 14Qiu, SiAn42

UMAN 1:14.44 17Gallagher, Elianne43

RDCSC 1:14.58 16Pruden, Addison44

BBSC 1:14.84 13Griffith, Ceinwyn45

OSC 1:15.17 13Maguire, Ivy46

EKSC 1:15.31 13Pritchard, Delilah47

MANTA 1:15.32 16Rowbotham, Naomi48

PPAC-AB 1:15.87 14Scantlebury, Maiya49

UMAN 1:15.99 13Froese, Capri50

MANTA 1:16.16 13Northam, Lexus51

UMAN 1:16.39 14Rivers, Isla52

PPAC-AB 1:16.81 12van Keulen, Lucy53

GPP 1:16.86 13Robinson, June54

SQUP-BC 1:16.91 13Cotnam, Karis55

OSC 1:17.07 15Wong, Roya56

ROD 1:17.19 16Hansen, Isla57

GPP 1:17.31 14Dingeldein, Mia58

CP 1:17.57 15Virag, Ava59

APSC 1:17.62 15Phillips, Ava60

ROD 1:17.72 14Oldford, Adele61

SQUP-BC 1:17.76 13Martin, Ayla62

MM 1:17.90 16Liu, Melody63

SRAYS 1:18.53 13Beyer, Elyse64

CP 1:18.64 16Kwok, Sophia65

OSC 1:18.68 16Cheung, Kai66

SRAYS 1:19.14 13Penner, Evangeline67

EKSC 1:19.31 13Carleton, Gracie68

MM 1:19.82 13Baldwin, Pippa69

MJKFF 1:20.80 13Hunt, Libby70

PPAC-AB 1:20.87 15van Keulen, Ruby71

ROD 1:21.41 14Austin-Koyl, Sara72

OSC 1:21.81 14Purves, Claire73

EKSC 1:22.88 13Taylor, Jayna74

EKSC 1:23.27 10Chen, Amy75

RDCSC 1:32.31 13Hennig, Sadie76

EKSC 1:32.46 14Li, Olivia77

UMAN 1:33.84 12Zhou, Evelyn78

MJKFF 1:35.58 15Saretski, Kennedy79

RDCSC 1:44.76 13Mellon, Madelynn80

GPP 1:59.72 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie81

#8 Men Open 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 202455.07 Jack Hayhoe

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.30

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 57.96 17Jordaan, Henrico1

EKSC 58.19 17Oliver, Maddox2

UOFR 58.35 22Brough, Matthew3

CPSL-MB 59.01 17Pehura, Carson4
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#8   ...   (Men Open 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

ROD 59.49 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo5

GPP 1:00.96 14Woodruff, Maddox6

EKSC 1:01.05 22Paz, Diego7

VPSC 1:01.05 15Clogg, Tyler8

RDCSC 1:01.63 17Hoedel, Jaycob9

MANTA 1:01.76 17Bailey-Ross, Addi10

UOFR 1:01.80 21Bottrell, Ben11

SQUP-BC 1:02.08 16Buck, Brodie12

SCB 1:02.11 17Newton, Declan13

RDCSC 1:02.11 18Milman, Logan14

EKSC 1:02.19 16Pardo, Graham15

EKSC 1:02.19 16Smorschok, Maximilian16

GPP 1:03.03 16Aldred, Mick17

CP 1:03.18 16Wong, Jayden18

UOFR 1:03.23 20Elliott, Ethan19

GPP 1:03.39 18Peters, Aidan20

MANTA 1:03.65 17Matteau, Nic21

RDCSC 1:03.73 16Falk, Ryan22

OSC 1:03.86 17Rose-Toth, Marlow23

RDCSC 1:04.03 15Bahler, Ben24

EKSC 1:04.23 15Bushiha, Omar25

EKSC 1:04.35 16Adams, Ramsey26

UOFR 1:04.36 25DeRose, Dylan27

MM 1:04.43 17McKay, Matthew28

VPSC 1:04.54 15Ye, Hyman29

MANTA 1:04.78 15Booth, Kalen30

ROD 1:05.02 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker31

ROD 1:05.06 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin32

GPP 1:05.07 15Jasinski, Franciszek33

EKSC 1:05.31 25Bissett_S14SB14SM14, Connor34

SQUP-BC 1:05.67 16Pierotti, Aidan35

OSC 1:05.92 15Lanni, Matteo36

SQUP-BC 1:06.04 16Hamilton, Fraser37

UOFR 1:06.23 18Zhang, Adalbert38

SQUP-BC 1:06.63 14Castellanos, Diego39

EKSC 1:06.97 16Coleman, Graeme40

ROD 1:07.05 17Tan, Joshua41

GPP 1:07.18 15Parsons, James42

FMSC 1:07.25 17Helberg, Gideon43

APSC 1:07.42 16Stuart, Joshua44

OSC 1:07.43 19Buhler, Tucker45

CP 1:07.61 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas46

GPP 1:07.63 14Talbot, Cade47

CP 1:08.02 16Serra, Charlie48

BBSC 1:08.19 15Li, Jialin49

EKSC 1:08.25 13Zhang, Edward50

EKSC 1:08.38 17Younger, Kolton51

SRAYS 1:09.05 15Murton, Brayden52

EKSC 1:09.46 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm53

CP 1:09.57 14Martino, Federico54

EKSC 1:09.96 17Belamisca, Joel55

GPP 1:09.97 13Nicoll, Jaxon56

SRAYS 1:10.12 15Skow, Jasper57

EKSC 1:10.50 14Amadou, Ryhan58

WGB 1:10.66 14Oborne, Roy59

MANTA 1:12.20 13West, Ronan60

DSSC 1:13.13 17David, Ariel61

FMSC 1:14.02 14Helberg, Sawyer62

EKSC 1:15.20 12Maawiy, Ahmed63

EKSC 1:16.73 12Zhang, Dongping64

EKSC 1:17.25 14Kuang, Xuran65

EKSC 1:18.81 14Glover, Sean66

EKSC 1:18.89 17O'Kelly, Owen67

RDCSC 1:19.10 17Cellini, Julian68

OSC 1:27.65 14Jenkins, Alexander69

#9 Women Open 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 20222:13.44 Mary-Sophie Harvey

Meet Qualifying:  2:48.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VPSC 2:16.66 15Zhang, Muqing1

EKSC 2:18.32 22Brendzan, Olivia2

GPP 2:19.50 17Laurin, Mikayla3

MANTA 2:19.93 17West, Halle4

EKSC 2:20.83 15Slee, Lena5

OSC 2:22.53 17Musselman, Sophia6

EKSC 2:23.91 17Beeler, Haylee7

EKSC 2:24.84 14Bowkowy, Maelle8

SRAYS 2:26.12 16McBride, Blakely9

MANTA 2:27.56 14Mendoza, Jaella10

MM 2:28.35 17Champagne, Noella11

ROD 2:28.80 16Rogoza, Jasmine12

UMAN 2:29.11 14Heinemann, Kaitlin13

ROD 2:29.36 16Taypotat, Cashis14

EKSC 2:29.55 14Kowal, Savary15

UOFR 2:29.71 18Erpelo, Mekayla16

CP 2:29.73 17Herget, Scarlett17

VPSC 2:29.89 16McCue, Emily18

GLEN 2:29.91 17Mcclay, Grier19

GPP 2:30.02 16Talbot, Brittyn20

EKSC 2:30.31 16Crane, Kiera21

SRAYS 2:30.78 16Bayley, Katie22

VPSC 2:30.88 17Asaoka, Ema23

SRAYS 2:31.27 14Curley, Anna24

MANTA 2:31.85 18Mullowney, Maeve25

MANTA 2:31.95 14Madden, Addison26

RDCSC 2:32.16 16Pruden, Addison27

CP 2:32.78 17Bratton, Charlotte28

OA-UT 2:33.40 16Wrona, Sophie29

CP 2:33.81 14Thompson, Leah30

MANTA 2:34.27 17Snively, Quinn31

EKSC 2:34.34 14Mukasa, Malaika32

SQUP-BC 2:34.62 16Clegg, Jenaya33

SRAYS 2:35.46 13Davis, Brittica34

GLEN 2:35.49 14Wares, Natalie35

WGB 2:36.34 15Rainey, Amelia36

GPP 2:37.19 15Johnson, Anna37

SRAYS 2:37.61 15Chen, Eva38

MM 2:37.74 15Marshall, Sophie39

RDCSC 2:37.85 17Fraser, Rebecca40

SQUP-BC 2:37.86 15Reid, Gabrielle41

OSC 2:38.35 13Cockwill, Tatiana42

SQUP-BC 2:38.65 17Emerson, Kinley43

LRSC 2:40.50 12Mattuli, Tressa44

OSC 2:41.20 14Varankina, Varvara45

SRAYS 2:41.26 14Duffee, Carmen46

OSC 2:41.28 14Gunderson, Mikayla47

FMSC 2:41.54 13Littleton, Alisha48

MANTA 2:42.75 16Rowbotham, Naomi49

ROD 2:42.77 13Pelzer, Natalie50

SRAYS 2:43.21 13Beyer, Elyse51

ROD 2:43.29 14Oldford, Adele52

EKSC 2:43.36 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta53

EKSC 2:44.25 12Mahony, Ayla54

SRAYS 2:44.77 17O'Gorman, Adanya55

SQUP-BC 2:45.20 16Pateman, Aya56

OSC 2:46.27 13Lanni, Valentina57

SRAYS 2:46.40 13Kasawski, Jane58

OSC 2:46.71 14Probert, Isla59

SRAYS 2:46.95 14Vishram, Khalia60

MANTA 2:47.76 13Flynn, Clara Grace61

MJKFF 2:47.82 16Bowles, Abby62

APSC 2:51.48 15Phillips, Ava63

APSC 2:51.56 17Clark, Aiva64

EKSC 2:52.42 13Kittlitz, Makena65

EKSC 2:53.39 12Sledz, Maggie66

EKSC 2:53.92 12Korzan, Brielle67

EKSC 2:55.77 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn68

OSC 2:56.55 12Zaboroski, Kendall69

ROD 2:57.32 13Phillips, Alba70

EKSC 2:57.49 12Bowkowy, Malia71

MANTA 2:58.28 14Fleming, Jules72

MANTA 2:59.41 13Booth, Maiya73

CP 3:02.46 15Haggarty, Aliya74

TRIT 3:05.49 13Hannaway, Aliyana75

EKSC 3:05.99 13Zylstra, Zoey76

UMAN 3:06.32 15Perrett, Ella77

EKSC 3:11.02 11Templer, Haley78

RDCSC 3:39.37 13Mellon, Madelynn79

#10 Men Open 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 20202:01.81 Cole Pratt

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.40

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OSC 2:11.96 16Lim, Alex1

SRAYS 2:13.36 16Tenbrink, Jaden2

GPP 2:13.95 16Aldred, Mick3

ROD 2:15.84 18Hansen, Soren4

EKSC 2:20.58 15Fairey, Jake5

MANTA 2:20.82 16Bennani, Ahmed6

MANTA 2:22.02 16van den Heever, Wilhelm7

LRSC 2:22.86 14Dobson, Mathew8

OSC 2:23.07 19Kaulbach, Alex9

OSC 2:23.20 14Bodet, Joshua10

CP 2:24.88 15Cameron, William11

ROD 2:25.14 16Eisler, Owen12

EKSC 2:25.22 15Slavkovski, Marko13

GPP 2:26.35 15Renooy, Jonathan14

GPP 2:26.46 15Nicoll, Jacob15

VPSC 2:26.56 15McKenzie, Owen16

FMSC 2:26.71 15Tenhave, Matthew17

SQUP-BC 2:26.87 16Hamilton, Fraser18

CP 2:27.01 17Astridge, Justin19

SRAYS 2:27.14 15Skow, Jasper20

SRAYS 2:27.20 13Anderson, Gage21

SRAYS 2:28.75 15Hammer, Wolfgang22

OSC 2:29.06 15de Kock, Jamie23

CP 2:29.43 17Bygrave, Samuel24

VPSC 2:29.71 17Chung, Jayden25

SRAYS 2:29.96 15Davis, Braydan26

EKSC 2:30.00 16Wilford, Kaleb27
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#10   ...   (Men Open 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

TRIT 2:30.15 14Bilesky, Bob28

CP 2:30.33 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan29

APSC 2:30.82 17Bezjack, Stephen30

EKSC 2:31.14 15Liu, Mika31

SRAYS 2:31.25 16Stuart, Cohen32

SLN 2:33.07 13Agafonov, Serozha33

LRSC 2:33.68 13Dobson, Brodie34

MANTA 2:34.27 16Lang, Ethan35

ROD 2:35.22 12Le, Neven36

ROD 2:35.47 13Hansen, Tryg37

LRSC 2:35.50 17Etherington, Alex38

OSC 2:35.63 11Brake, Evan39

ROD 2:35.65 14Eisler, Clark40

BBSC 2:35.66 15Li, Jialin41

EKSC 2:35.75 13Jost, Karsten42

EKSC 2:35.96 14Kato, Lucas43

UMAN 2:35.97 15Ostash, Jordan44

CP 2:36.84 15Cristancho, Sebastian45

GPP 2:37.00 14Peters, Liam46

TRIT 2:37.38 12Redl, Oliver47

LRSC 2:37.95 13Brubacher, Elroy48

EKSC 2:39.06 15Gurnitsky, Aiden49

FMSC 2:44.81 14Helberg, Sawyer50

CP 2:45.68 16MacDonald, Aaron51

SQUP-BC 2:49.89 14Slater, Samuel52

EKSC 3:06.85 13Badion, Jezreel53

EKSC 3:23.42 12Bucerius, Benjamin54

EKSC 3:24.83 16Davidson, Gage55

OSC 3:25.68 13Ironside, Hudson56

RDCSC 3:30.52 15Ruan, Max57

#11 Women Open 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20248:57.25 Julia Strojnowska

Meet Qualifying:  10:57.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VPSC 9:15.24 15Zhang, Muqing1

VPSC 9:28.39 15Molyneux, Maja2

GPP 9:35.23 16Robinson, Stella3

EKSC 9:40.36 14Jaskowiak, Ruth4

GPP 9:41.71 16Wiegel, Jensen5

EKSC 9:47.48 16Campbell, Abygail6

OSC 9:48.77 14Anderson, Elsa7

UOFR 9:49.47 19Dickinson, Jada8

EKSC 9:52.80 14Laprairie, Lauren9

GPP 9:57.69 15Johnson, Anna10

SQUP-BC 10:03.73 16Bain, Sydney11

PPAC-AB 10:05.62 16Tucker, Peyton12

ROD 10:06.34 13Fisher, Taylah13

SRAYS 10:09.16 13Davis, Brittica14

MM 10:11.68 16Simpson, Kira15

MM 10:11.71 16Blacher, Sadie16

ROD 10:21.28 16Carleton, Isabelle17

EKSC 10:23.90 14Gerlitz, Addison18

GPP 10:24.87 15Seely, Annika19

EKSC 10:25.20 12Bowkowy, Malia20

EKSC 10:25.90 14Korzan, Olivia21

WGB 10:29.54 15Rainey, Amelia22

MANTA 10:32.40 13Pitz, Mila23

CP 10:35.14 15Sauder, Megan24

APSC 10:36.54 15Phillips, Ava25

PPAC-AB 10:36.68 16Harbin, Sarah26

MANTA 10:37.18 13Northam, Lexus27

EKSC 10:46.83 14Pardo, Eliana28

OSC 10:51.07 14Gunderson, Mikayla29

MM 10:51.84 16McKechnie, Isabelle30

MM 10:53.51 16Harrison, Isla31

TRIT 10:55.74 14Hill, Roxanne32

EKSC 11:05.84 14Clarke, Emily33

RDCSC 11:05.90 13Hennig, Sadie34

WGB 11:19.34 17Brown, Selene35

GPP 11:20.65 12Kusyk, Kaislyn36

EKSC 11:45.91 13Taylor, Jayna37

#12 Men Open 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20248:31.11 Zach MacLeod

Meet Qualifying:  10:36.50

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 8:46.58 17Oliver, Maddox1

EKSC 8:50.00 15Wheeler, Roch2

GPP 9:07.47 17Johnson, Zachary3

GPP 9:08.40 15Jasinski, Franciszek4

VPSC 9:17.89 15Ye, Hyman5

OSC 9:24.78 14Kingston, Emmitt6

MANTA 9:28.27 15Booth, Kalen7

EKSC 9:30.90 15Tumampil, Josh8

GPP 9:31.47 14Talbot, Cade9

CP 9:33.14 17Schwanke, Zack10

WGB 9:46.82 15Gishler, Elliot11

SQUP-BC 9:50.11 14Castellanos, Diego12

PPAC-AB 9:50.90 15Wurban, Bruce13

OSC 9:53.60 12So, Tao14

MM 9:57.60 15Funk, Samuel15

TRIT 10:00.51 14Bilesky, Bob16

OSC 10:09.47 13Wang, Leo17

GPP 10:09.83 13Nicoll, Jaxon18

MM 10:11.45 15Sanderson, McKinnley19

BBSC 10:13.55 14Wettig, Bryson20

SRAYS 10:27.81 13Anderson, Gage21

EKSC 10:50.52 15Garman, Braiden22

FMSC 10:57.77 13Turcan, Vova23

#101 Women Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 202255.34 Rebecca Smith

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANTA 56.32 17West, Halle1

EKSC 57.97 16Rogers, Sasha2

MM 59.03 17Champagne, Noella3

UOFR 59.94 18Hegi, Chloe4

GLEN 1:00.01 17Mcclay, Grier5

MANTA 1:00.08 18Saj, Brigitte6

SRAYS 1:00.08 16Jefferies, Gloria7

SRAYS 1:00.20 14Curley, Anna8

CP 1:00.28 17Cameron, Hailey9

SRAYS 1:00.45 16McBride, Blakely10

MANTA 1:00.47 17Saltel, Mila11

VPSC 1:00.52 15Zhang, Muqing12

MANTA 1:00.61 14Mendoza, Jaella13

CP 1:00.71 17Storck, Maya14

CP 1:00.72 17Herget, Scarlett15

OSC 1:01.24 17Musselman, Sophia16

UOFR 1:01.30 19Kennedy, Kally17

OSC 1:01.31 17Birbeck, Layne18

SQUP-BC 1:01.33 17Emerson, Kinley19

ROD 1:01.51 16Taypotat, Cashis20

SRAYS 1:01.51 13Burris, Aislinn21

RDCSC 1:01.79 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia22

EKSC 1:01.96 16Campbell, Abygail23

OA-UT 1:02.17 16Wrona, Sophie24

VPSC 1:02.22 17Asaoka, Ema25

UMAN 1:02.24 16Duong, Brittney26

VPSC 1:02.30 16Chen, Sophia27

UMAN 1:02.35 16Safiniuk, Emma28

VPSC 1:02.48 16Zhang, Yihe29

OA-UT 1:02.58 14Wrona, Jacque30

ROD 1:02.72 14Kimens, Gillian31

EKSC 1:02.73 14Mukasa, Malaika32

UMAN 1:02.74 15Winter, Kimberly33

OSC 1:02.84 16Fidler, Madison34

MANTA 1:02.86 18Saj, Charlotte35

PPAC-AB 1:02.90 16Tucker, Peyton36

GLEN 1:02.93 16O'Connor, Meyer37

EKSC 1:02.98 18Wuetherick, Lara38

UOFR 1:03.03 18Anderson, Sadie39

UOFR 1:03.09 19Dickinson, Jada40

ROD 1:03.16 13Fisher, Taylah41

MANTA 1:03.39 17Snively, Quinn42

EKSC 1:03.41 14Bowkowy, Maelle43

MM 1:03.41 14Synchyshyn, Mikaela44

GPP 1:03.44 16Robinson, Stella45

SQUP-BC 1:03.44 16Pateman, Aya46

CP 1:03.45 16Boake, Jade47

EKSC 1:03.46 14Jaskowiak, Ruth48

SQUP-BC 1:03.73 16Clegg, Jenaya49

CP 1:03.90 16Matiakis, Lauren50

UMAN 1:03.91 15Peloquin, Brooke51

VPSC 1:03.92 16McCue, Emily52

SQUP-BC 1:03.93 16Bain, Sydney53

RDCSC 1:03.94 14Philpott, Lilah54

EKSC 1:04.07 16Porterfield, Nora55

MM 1:04.13 16McKechnie, Isabelle56

MM 1:04.14 15Dyck, Anika57

BBSC 1:04.17 13Griffith, Ceinwyn58

CP 1:04.18 17Pegg, Emily59

PPAC-AB 1:04.20 15Kapicki, Astra60

CP 1:04.42 15Gomez, Sara61

EKSC 1:04.46 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta62

EKSC 1:04.50 16Crane, Kiera63

WGB 1:04.58 16Belz, Zoe64

GLEN 1:04.60 14Wares, Natalie65

EKSC 1:04.64 15Knight, Farrah66

PPAC-AB 1:04.69 16Harbin, Sarah67

RDCSC 1:04.72 16Pruden, Addison68

EKSC 1:04.73 16Beeler, Danika69

APSC 1:04.78 15Phillips, Ava70

MAVS 1:04.82 33Asala, Tianna71

SQUP-BC 1:04.83 13Martin, Ayla72

OSC 1:04.91 16Cheung, Kai73

RDCSC 1:04.91 17Fraser, Rebecca74

EKSC 1:04.99 17Lee, Catherine75

EKSC 1:05.09 14Gerlitz, Addison76
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#101   ...   (Women Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

MANTA 1:05.18 17Chambers, Kennedy77

EKSC 1:05.34 14Williamson, Marin78

CP 1:05.37 17Bratton, Charlotte79

UOFR 1:05.42 18Erpelo, Mekayla80

ROD 1:05.43 16Rogoza, Jasmine81

ROD 1:05.47 14Austin-Koyl, Sara82

OSC 1:05.51 14Kinniburgh, Angela83

EKSC 1:05.73 14Pardo, Eliana84

CP 1:05.82 14Shortt, Willa85

APSC 1:05.87 17Fast, Madison86

ROD 1:05.89 17Kachmarski, Myla87

PPAC-AB 1:05.95 14Scantlebury, Maiya88

MM 1:06.00 15Marshall, Sophie89

ROD 1:06.00 16Hansen, Isla90

SRAYS 1:06.02 16Gelderman, Rory91

GLEN 1:06.07 16Wares, Charlotte92

MANTA 1:06.17 18Mullowney, Maeve93

ROD 1:06.27 13Pelzer, Natalie94

MM 1:06.30 16Harrison, Isla95

UMAN 1:06.37 17Gallagher, Elianne96

SQUP-BC 1:06.41 15Reid, Gabrielle97

GPP 1:06.48 13Jackson, Devyn98

DSSC 1:06.93 15Liebrecht, Alexis99

FMSC 1:07.05 13Pinsent, Jemma100

MANTA 1:07.09 17Dick, Rachael101

EKSC 1:07.14 14Qiu, SiAn102

SQUP-BC 1:07.14 17Voelker, Grace103

PPAC-AB 1:07.22 16Tucker, Sydney104

SQUP-BC 1:07.26 14Hooper, Elsay105

LRSC 1:07.28 16Lisch, Arianna106

OSC 1:07.29 14Varankina, Varvara107

BBSC 1:07.35 17Clark, Ellen108

OSC 1:07.36 15Gretzan, Peyton109

MJKFF 1:07.41 15Saretski, Kennedy110

FMSC 1:07.46 13Littleton, Alisha111

TRIT 1:07.49 13Hannaway, Aliyana112

UMAN 1:07.65 13Froese, Capri113

OSC 1:07.65 14Gunderson, Mikayla114

MM 1:07.68 15McKay, Emily115

GPP 1:07.69 15Seely, Annika116

OSC 1:07.69 13Cockwill, Tatiana117

FMSC 1:07.79 15Bourque, Jessie118

EKSC 1:07.80 15McCosh, Alice119

MANTA 1:07.90 15Sissons, Elina120

EKSC 1:07.94 14Korzan, Olivia121

EKSC 1:07.95 17Rachmielowski, Tekla122

MM 1:08.07 17Horne, Kate123

PPAC-AB 1:08.11 15van Keulen, Ruby124

MANTA 1:08.34 14Fleming, Jules125

ROD 1:08.46 16Stephen, Jane126

TRIT 1:08.46 14Hill, Roxanne127

EKSC 1:08.51 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie128

CP 1:08.65 15Virag, Ava129

MM 1:08.65 16Blacher, Sadie130

OSC 1:08.67 15Horn, Maya131

MANTA 1:08.79 13Booth, Maiya132

EKSC 1:08.89 12Korzan, Brielle133

UMAN 1:08.94 14Peloquin, Ashley134

MM 1:08.99 14Foltz, Georgie135

EKSC 1:09.11 14Clarke, Emily136

EKSC 1:09.19 13Pritchard, Delilah137

CP 1:09.35 15Gruszka, Maya138

APSC 1:09.36 17Clark, Aiva139

EKSC 1:09.45 12Mahony, Ayla140

MJKFF 1:09.63 13Hunt, Libby141

CP 1:09.76 16Kwok, Sophia142

UMAN 1:09.80 14Rivers, Isla143

TRIT 1:10.36 13Catton, Rylee144

OSC 1:10.38 14Probert, Isla145

SRAYS 1:10.53 13Penner, Evangeline146

OSC 1:10.54 13Li, Katherine147

OSC 1:10.73 14Purves, Claire148

MM 1:11.25 13Baldwin, Pippa149

MM 1:11.39 16Liu, Melody150

APSC 1:11.58 15Demers Cook, Kayleen151

WGB 1:11.65 17Brown, Selene152

MM 1:11.73 13Moyseyenko, Alisa153

BBSC 1:11.75 15Stie, Gracie154

CP 1:11.78 15Haggarty, Aliya155

MANTA 1:11.82 13Balic-Dib, Natasha156

EKSC 1:12.11 13Winterstein, Annie157

PPAC-AB 1:12.39 15Fechter, Skylar158

EKSC 1:12.40 14Li, Olivia159

EKSC 1:12.50 11Huang, Ailin160

EKSC 1:12.60 13Taylor, Jayna161

MANTA 1:12.86 12ten Krooden, Ashley162

MJKFF 1:12.95 16Bowles, Abby163

EKSC 1:13.03 14Wang, Priscilla164

OSC 1:13.09 13Maguire, Ivy165

SRAYS 1:13.34 13Beyer, Elyse166

UMAN 1:13.38 12Zhou, Evelyn167

EKSC 1:13.42 16MacKenzie, Ailish168

MANTA 1:13.59 14Ross, Lochlyn169

MANTA 1:14.05 13Pitz, Mila170

SRAYS 1:14.14 12Lorenson, Kyra171

EKSC 1:14.16 14Carleton, Madeline172

EKSC 1:14.24 13Zylstra, Zoey173

EKSC 1:14.70 10Chen, Amy174

EKSC 1:14.78 12Pardo, Olivia175

EKSC 1:15.33 18Blakeman, Rana176

EKSC 1:15.49 13Mukasa, Davina177

EKSC 1:15.67 13Luu, Adelina178

LRSC 1:15.94 12Mattuli, Tressa179

SRAYS 1:16.41 14Lien, Kaylee180

DSSC 1:17.08 13Garn, Erin181

TRIT 1:17.29 14Lemon, Audrey182

EKSC 1:17.36 14Yu, Kate183

EKSC 1:17.45 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn184

UMAN 1:17.72 13Huynh, Madeleine185

EKSC 1:18.83 12Storey, Caroline186

MM 1:18.93 13Patzer, Elise187

EKSC 1:19.04 11Lesko, Emilia188

EKSC 1:19.63 11Templer, Haley189

EKSC 1:20.65 13Rong, Sofie190

EKSC 1:23.52 11Carleton, Jillian191

OSC 1:30.16 13Lanni, Valentina192

GPP 1:39.92 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie193

ROD 1:45.24 14Oldford, Adele194

EKSC 1:56.89 36Hasinoff_S6SB7Sm6, Maureen195

#102 Men Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 202250.54 Stephen Calkins

Meet Qualifying:  1:03.60

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UOFR 51.91 22Brough, Matthew1

GPP 53.28 17Jordaan, Henrico2

EKSC 54.41 18Phillips, Merik3

MANTA 54.58 17Bailey-Ross, Addi4

UOFR 54.65 20Elliott, Ethan5

UOFR 54.85 18Currie, Isaac6

VPSC 55.03 16Ong, Joshua7

RDCSC 55.44 17Hoedel, Jaycob8

CP 55.52 15Cameron, William9

UOFR 55.55 19Hickman, Mason10

ROD 55.88 18Hansen, Soren11

CPSL-MB 55.91 17Pehura, Carson12

EKSC 56.06 22Paz, Diego13

MANTA 56.27 16van den Heever, Wilhelm14

RDCSC 56.31 15Bahler, Ben15

CP 56.42 14Martino, Federico16

VPSC 56.46 17Chung, Jayden17

APSC 56.52 17Bezjack, Stephen18

SRAYS 56.55 16Tenbrink, Jaden19

RDCSC 56.65 18Milman, Logan20

GPP 56.66 16Aldred, Mick21

ROD 56.72 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin22

CP 56.75 13Burger, Noa Josh23

EKSC 56.86 18Park, Jun24

RDCSC 56.95 16Falk, Ryan25

ROD 57.10 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo26

ROD 57.15 16Pelzer, Nathaniel27

LRSC 57.17 14Dobson, Mathew28

SQUP-BC 57.19 16Buck, Brodie29

CP 57.26 17Schwanke, Zack30

EKSC 57.26 17Cole, Justin31

UOFR 57.46 21Bottrell, Ben32

EKSC 57.59 16Coleman, Graeme33

CP 57.60 17Bygrave, Samuel34

OSC 57.67 21Chambers, Ryder35

OSC 57.67 22Lunger, Jared36

EKSC 57.75 16Smorschok, Maximilian37

ROD 57.79 16Eisler, Owen38

UMAN 57.80 15Nesbitt, Christopher39

OSC 57.94 15Woo, Michael40

EKSC 58.13 15Wheeler, Roch41

UOFR 58.21 21Bennett, Declan42

RDCSC 58.42 14Hitchcock, Seth43

EKSC 58.43 16Adams, Ramsey44

SRAYS 58.54 15Duke, Carter45

OSC 58.71 18Skoke, Nikolai46

CP 58.75 16Wong, Jayden47

OSC 58.77 14Kingston, Emmitt48

GPP 58.90 17Johnson, Zachary49

UOFR 58.92 18Zhang, Adalbert50

FMSC 58.97 15Tenhave, Matthew51

GPP 59.01 14Woodruff, Maddox52

CP 59.02 16Blough, Hudson53

EKSC 59.02 15Bushiha, Omar54

MM 59.15 14Frank, Julian55

VPSC 59.20 15Ye, Hyman56
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#102   ...   (Men Open 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

OSC 59.27 19Kaulbach, Alex57

ROD 59.34 17Tan, Joshua58

CP 59.63 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan59

SCB 59.71 17Newton, Declan60

EKSC 59.72 17Younger, Kolton61

SQUP-BC 59.94 14Castellanos, Diego62

WGB 59.96 16Lalonde, Quinten63

UOFR 59.98 25DeRose, Dylan64

GPP 1:00.00 15Parsons, James65

ROD 1:00.10 16Becerra, Mateo66

MANTA 1:00.15 15Booth, Kalen67

OSC 1:00.15 15Li, Albert68

VPSC 1:00.29 15McKenzie, Owen69

APSC 1:00.34 16Steingart, Hudson70

GPP 1:00.41 18Peters, Aidan71

SQUP-BC 1:00.49 16Pierotti, Aidan72

APSC 1:00.57 15Zasiedko, Micheal73

MANTA 1:00.66 13West, Ronan74

EKSC 1:00.78 14Zadrozny, Oliver75

EKSC 1:00.79 14Elkhouly, Yassin76

SRAYS 1:01.12 15Hammer, Wolfgang77

EKSC 1:01.21 16Xin, Jason78

BBSC 1:01.24 15Li, Jialin79

FMSC 1:01.26 17Helberg, Gideon80

EKSC 1:01.29 16Amadou, Jafaru81

CP 1:01.58 17Astridge, Justin82

FMSC 1:01.79 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter83

SRAYS 1:01.80 15Pitters, Max84

EKSC 1:01.91 14Amadou, Ryhan85

EKSC 1:02.04 17Klus, Lyndon86

LRSC 1:02.07 13Dobson, Brodie87

SRAYS 1:02.35 15Murton, Brayden88

PPAC-AB 1:02.45 15Hretsina, Aithan89

FMSC 1:02.52 15Conway, Kyle90

GPP 1:02.54 16Modde, Ryder91

MM 1:02.56 15Funk, Samuel92

SQUP-BC 1:02.56 14Hamilton, Cohen93

EKSC 1:02.60 15Liu, Mika94

RDCSC 1:02.75 14Casserly, Conor95

WGB 1:02.77 14Oborne, Roy96

CP 1:02.85 15Cristancho, Sebastian97

DSSC 1:02.85 17David, Ariel98

MM 1:03.01 17McKay, Matthew99

OSC 1:03.15 15Valera, Sebastien100

EKSC 1:03.22 17Belamisca, Joel101

SQUP-BC 1:03.27 14Slater, Samuel102

SSC-AB 1:03.31 15Bursik_S13SB13SM13, David103

CP 1:03.33 16Serra, Charlie104

MM 1:03.38 15Sanderson, McKinnley105

LRSC 1:03.38 15Adams, Zane106

RDCSC 1:03.50 17Cellini, Julian107

TRIT 1:03.50 16Hales, Tanner108

APSC 1:03.51 16Stuart, Joshua109

EKSC 1:03.59 15Gurnitsky, Aiden110

BBSC 1:03.66 17Moller, Gustav111

OSC 1:03.67 15de Kock, Jamie112

OSC 1:04.03 14Leyland, Samuel113

CP 1:04.19 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas114

OSC 1:04.67 19Wright, Elliott115

RDCSC 1:04.84 15Ruan, Max116

OSC 1:04.86 14Kuang, Jaxon117

BBSC 1:05.57 12Li, Halin118

CP 1:05.58 15Bratton, Spencer119

SRAYS 1:05.59 13Anderson, Gage120

CP 1:06.22 16Vaidya, Vivaan121

EKSC 1:06.23 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm122

MM 1:06.39 14Lunin, Ethan123

ROD 1:06.45 14Eisler, Clark124

MM 1:07.22 14Inocentes, Isaac125

WGB 1:07.33 15Gishler, Elliot126

TRIT 1:07.34 12Redl, Oliver127

EKSC 1:07.62 14Kuang, Xuran128

EKSC 1:08.40 12Zhang, Dongping129

MM 1:08.53 15Belich, Tyoma130

EKSC 1:09.03 15Garman, Braiden131

EKSC 1:09.06 12Maawiy, Ahmed132

OSC 1:09.12 11Brake, Evan133

EKSC 1:09.18 14Handzic, Lazlo134

ROD 1:09.20 13Hansen, Tryg135

FMSC 1:09.57 14Helberg, Sawyer136

EKSC 1:10.75 15Rosales, Jethro137

OSC 1:12.45 13Ironside, Hudson138

EKSC 1:12.60 14Jaremko, Ben139

EKSC 1:12.61 13Zadrozny, Kasper140

UMAN 1:12.88 15Ostash, Jordan141

OSC 1:13.69 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn142

EKSC 1:17.56 13Badion, Jezreel143

EKSC 1:23.87 12Bucerius, Benjamin144

EKSC 1:27.77 13Hegedus, Kale145

#103 Women Open 400 LC Meter IM

Ed Open: 20234:48.59 Emma Finlin

Meet Qualifying:  6:03.40

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 4:53.83 22Brendzan, Olivia1

EKSC 5:05.68 15Cooke, Elise2

EKSC 5:06.41 17Beeler, Haylee3

VPSC 5:06.60 14Roberts, Juliette4

VPSC 5:10.96 15Molyneux, Maja5

SRAYS 5:14.88 14Duffee, Carmen6

GPP 5:15.44 16Talbot, Brittyn7

SRAYS 5:17.24 16Jefferies, Gloria8

ROD 5:19.19 16Harlos, Macy9

SQUP-BC 5:21.78 16Clegg, Jenaya10

GPP 5:23.63 16Monsen, Mya11

GPP 5:28.16 16Wiegel, Jensen12

MANTA 5:33.71 14Madden, Addison13

SQUP-BC 5:34.28 16Castellanos, Maple14

EKSC 5:35.81 14Bucharski, Brynne15

SQUP-BC 5:36.02 16Bain, Sydney16

SRAYS 5:36.83 13Davis, Brittica17

OSC 5:37.80 14Anderson, Elsa18

MM 5:39.04 16Simpson, Kira19

UOFR 5:44.40 18Haldorson, Aubry20

EKSC 5:45.42 14Troock, Kylie21

EKSC 5:48.89 17Jaremko, Julia22

GPP 5:49.25 14Dingeldein, Mia23

MANTA 5:50.10 13Northam, Lexus24

EKSC 5:52.57 12Bowkowy, Malia25

RDCSC 5:57.50 13Mellon, Madelynn26

MANTA 5:57.58 16Rowbotham, Naomi27

SRAYS 5:57.92 13Kasawski, Jane28

OSC 5:59.27 13Ryan, Gweneth29

MANTA 5:59.63 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma30

SRAYS 6:02.08 15Chen, Eva31

GPP 6:03.29 13Robinson, June32

EKSC 6:14.19 12Sledz, Maggie33

WGB 6:30.00 15Rainey, Amelia34

RDCSC 6:30.00 13Spanos, Alexsandra35

OSC 6:51.14 12Zaboroski, Kendall36

#104 Men Open 400 LC Meter IM

Ed Open: 20204:28.03 Cole Pratt

Meet Qualifying:  5:40.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OSC 4:48.71 16Lim, Alex1

ROD 4:51.02 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo2

EKSC 4:54.56 15Fairey, Jake3

SRAYS 5:00.80 15Melysh, Adrian4

MANTA 5:02.22 16Bennani, Ahmed5

SQUP-BC 5:04.50 16Hamilton, Fraser6

EKSC 5:10.90 13Zhang, Edward7

GPP 5:11.34 15Nicoll, Jacob8

ROD 5:11.54 16Eisler, Owen9

OSC 5:13.22 14Bodet, Joshua10

MANTA 5:13.61 17Matteau, Nic11

EKSC 5:15.20 16Wilford, Kaleb12

EKSC 5:18.03 16Pardo, Graham13

GPP 5:18.75 14Talbot, Cade14

PPAC-AB 5:19.81 15Wurban, Bruce15

GPP 5:20.30 15Renooy, Jonathan16

BBSC 5:21.78 14Wettig, Bryson17

ROD 5:23.52 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker18

GPP 5:25.10 13Monsen, Jaxon19

EKSC 5:26.37 14Kato, Lucas20

GPP 5:26.68 13Nicoll, Jaxon21

OSC 5:26.78 13Wang, Leo22

SRAYS 5:31.56 15Pitters, Max23

CP 5:31.70 16Serra, Charlie24

GPP 5:32.33 14Peters, Liam25

ROD 5:32.80 12Le, Neven26

SRAYS 5:33.68 15Hammer, Wolfgang27

OSC 5:34.21 12So, Tao28

CP 5:39.62 16MacDonald, Aaron29

WGB 5:48.78 16Lalonde, Quinten30

OSC 6:01.52 15Lanni, Matteo31

#105 Women Open 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 202228.03 Ingrid Wilm

Meet Qualifying:  36.30

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 29.62 17Laurin, Mikayla1

UMAN 30.39 17Timpug, Ava2

OSC 30.44 17Musselman, Sophia3

SRAYS 30.65 16McBride, Blakely4

MANTA 30.84 14Madden, Addison5

ROD 30.88 16Taypotat, Cashis6

VPSC 30.94 17Asaoka, Ema7

SRAYS 31.12 14Curley, Anna8

VPSC 31.23 15Zhang, Muqing9

EKSC 31.26 17Beeler, Haylee10
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CP 31.32 17Herget, Scarlett11

UMAN 31.38 16Duong, Brittney12

MANTA 31.48 17Snively, Quinn13

MANTA 31.50 17West, Halle14

EKSC 31.62 15Knight, Farrah15

VPSC 31.66 17Chang, Constance16

MANTA 31.69 14Mendoza, Jaella17

GLEN 31.74 17Mcclay, Grier18

EKSC 31.98 15Slee, Lena19

UOFR 31.98 18Erpelo, Mekayla20

ROD 32.18 16Rogoza, Jasmine21

CP 32.41 17Cameron, Hailey22

RDCSC 32.43 16Pruden, Addison23

MM 32.44 17Champagne, Noella24

OA-UT 32.62 16Wrona, Sophie25

UOFR 32.67 18Hegi, Chloe26

EKSC 32.79 16Beeler, Danika27

EKSC 32.80 17Rachmielowski, Tekla28

UMAN 32.81 15Winter, Kimberly29

SQUP-BC 32.86 16Castellanos, Maple30

EKSC 32.89 16Crane, Kiera31

CP 32.99 14Shortt, Willa32

EKSC 33.07 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta33

MANTA 33.10 18Mullowney, Maeve34

LRSC 33.19 14Daschuk, Quinn35

GLEN 33.19 14Wares, Natalie36

SQUP-BC 33.19 16Pateman, Aya37

CP 33.23 14Thompson, Leah38

EKSC 33.27 14Kowal, Savary39

CP 33.34 17Bratton, Charlotte40

MM 33.36 15Dyck, Anika41

SRAYS 33.38 16Bayley, Katie42

CP 33.53 15Gomez, Sara43

MM 33.59 17Wong, Marley44

CP 33.70 17Storck, Maya45

VPSC 33.74 16McCue, Emily46

UMAN 33.90 14Heinemann, Kaitlin47

RDCSC 33.90 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia48

SRAYS 33.93 15Chen, Eva49

OSC 34.00 16Fidler, Madison50

SQUP-BC 34.04 15Reid, Gabrielle51

APSC 34.05 17Fast, Madison52

ROD 34.13 13Pelzer, Natalie53

EKSC 34.18 14Qiu, SiAn54

WGB 34.18 15Rainey, Amelia55

ROD 34.27 16Hansen, Isla56

RDCSC 34.28 17Fraser, Rebecca57

BBSC 34.34 13Griffith, Ceinwyn58

CP 34.38 16Matiakis, Lauren59

MM 34.39 15Marshall, Sophie60

GPP 34.54 17Monsen, Marley61

UMAN 34.66 13Froese, Capri62

EKSC 34.72 14Pardo, Eliana63

EKSC 34.95 16Porterfield, Nora64

ROD 35.00 15Rogina, Tenley65

TRIT 35.05 15Poulin, Rebecca66

SQUP-BC 35.11 13Martin, Ayla67

EKSC 35.12 17Jaremko, Julia68

OSC 35.15 14Gunderson, Mikayla69

MM 35.17 16Liu, Melody70

VPSC 35.19 16Zhang, Yihe71

MJKFF 35.21 16Bowles, Abby72

OSC 35.21 13Lanni, Valentina73

MANTA 35.22 16Rowbotham, Naomi74

EKSC 35.25 14Williamson, Marin75

SRAYS 35.29 17O'Gorman, Adanya76

UMAN 35.31 14Peloquin, Ashley77

VPSC 35.35 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle78

EKSC 35.43 12Mahony, Ayla79

GPP 35.43 15Johnson, Anna80

APSC 35.47 15Phillips, Ava81

LRSC 35.47 16Lisch, Arianna82

UMAN 35.52 16Gaslard-Moors, Mila83

ROD 35.53 14Oldford, Adele84

GPP 35.54 17Thomas, Ava85

PPAC-AB 35.56 16Tucker, Sydney86

MANTA 35.58 13Booth, Maiya87

MJKFF 35.64 15Saretski, Kennedy88

UMAN 35.70 15Perrett, Ella89

EKSC 35.76 14Korzan, Olivia90

ROD 35.88 14Austin-Koyl, Sara91

PPAC-AB 35.94 16Harbin, Sarah92

PPAC-AB 35.94 14Scantlebury, Maiya93

EKSC 35.95 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn94

MANTA 35.99 15Sissons, Elina95

APSC 36.03 17Clark, Aiva96

MANTA 36.05 13Flynn, Clara Grace97

SRAYS 36.07 13Beyer, Elyse98

TRIT 36.11 13Hannaway, Aliyana99

OSC 36.18 15Gretzan, Peyton100

EKSC 36.22 12Sledz, Maggie101

OSC 36.24 14Probert, Isla102

EKSC 36.28 13Pritchard, Delilah103

OSC 36.38 12Riou, Mackenna104

EKSC 36.41 12Korzan, Brielle105

EKSC 36.59 16MacKenzie, Ailish106

SRAYS 37.04 14Vishram, Khalia107

DSSC 37.10 15Liebrecht, Alexis108

CP 37.26 16Kwok, Sophia109

SQUP-BC 37.28 14Hooper, Elsay110

MM 37.39 14Foltz, Georgie111

SQUP-BC 37.40 17Voelker, Grace112

MM 37.76 14Synchyshyn, Mikaela113

APSC 37.76 15Demers Cook, Kayleen114

EKSC 38.48 10Chen, Amy115

EKSC 38.93 14Li, Olivia116

EKSC 39.04 13Zylstra, Zoey117

LRSC 39.20 12Mattuli, Tressa118

PPAC-AB 39.31 15Fechter, Skylar119

EKSC 39.43 13Winterstein, Annie120

EKSC 39.48 14Wang, Priscilla121

EKSC 39.54 11Templer, Haley122

EKSC 39.56 12Pardo, Olivia123

SRAYS 39.75 13Penner, Evangeline124

CP 39.81 15Haggarty, Aliya125

OSC 39.85 13Li, Katherine126

UMAN 39.89 12Zhou, Evelyn127

PPAC-AB 39.94 12van Keulen, Lucy128

SQUP-BC 41.24 12Gaces, Indiana129

SSC-AB 42.34 17McGougan, Marlee130

EKSC 42.56 18Blakeman, Rana131

EKSC 42.67 11Huang, Ailin132

RDCSC 42.74 13Spanos, Alexsandra133

EKSC 43.45 11Lesko, Emilia134

DSSC 43.99 13Garn, Erin135

EKSC 44.81 14Carleton, Madeline136

EKSC 48.31 16Blakeman, Tara137

RDCSC 49.05 13Hennig, Sadie138

SQUP-BC 51.41 13Cotnam, Karis139

#106 Men Open 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 202026.09 Cole Pratt

Meet Qualifying:  33.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

OSC 26.99 26Peace, Regan1

GPP 27.63 16Aldred, Mick2

UOFR 27.68 22Brough, Matthew3

ROD 28.05 18Hansen, Soren4

SRAYS 28.60 16Tenbrink, Jaden5

UOFR 28.65 19Hickman, Mason6

OSC 28.86 16Lim, Alex7

MANTA 29.15 16van den Heever, Wilhelm8

GPP 29.53 18Dawson, Oliver9

OSC 29.67 21Chambers, Ryder10

EKSC 29.83 18Motan, Nicholas11

LRSC 29.85 14Dobson, Mathew12

EKSC 30.02 15Tumampil, Josh13

UOFR 30.06 20Elliott, Ethan14

MANTA 30.25 17Bailey-Ross, Addi15

OSC 30.29 19Kaulbach, Alex16

EKSC 30.35 14Zadrozny, Oliver17

OSC 30.35 19Buhler, Tucker18

VPSC 30.36 17Chung, Jayden19

RDCSC 30.58 17Hoedel, Jaycob20

SRAYS 30.67 15Skow, Jasper21

VPSC 30.88 15McKenzie, Owen22

CP 30.90 17Astridge, Justin23

CPSL-MB 30.95 17Pehura, Carson24

APSC 30.95 17Bezjack, Stephen25

GPP 31.20 15Renooy, Jonathan26

SRAYS 31.20 15Duke, Carter27

EKSC 31.28 15Fairey, Jake28

EKSC 31.33 17Klus, Lyndon29

ROD 31.35 16Becerra, Mateo30

BBSC 31.42 15Li, Jialin31

UMAN 31.65 15Nesbitt, Christopher32

PPAC-AB 31.66 15Hretsina, Aithan33

OSC 31.67 22Lunger, Jared34

SRAYS 31.68 15Hammer, Wolfgang35

SQUP-BC 31.69 16Hamilton, Fraser36

EKSC 31.79 15Slavkovski, Marko37

EKSC 31.79 15Liu, Mika38

SRAYS 31.79 13Anderson, Gage39

UOFR 31.79 18Zhang, Adalbert40

ROD 31.88 17Tan, Joshua41

UOFR 31.94 25DeRose, Dylan42

SQUP-BC 32.01 16Pierotti, Aidan43

OSC 32.04 15Woo, Michael44

SRAYS 32.09 15Murton, Brayden45

UOFR 32.11 21Bottrell, Ben46

SRAYS 32.21 16Stuart, Cohen47
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#106   ...   (Men Open 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

CP 32.26 15Cristancho, Sebastian48

VPSC 32.29 16Rabut, Zaidel49

SQUP-BC 32.40 14Castellanos, Diego50

LRSC 32.45 13Brubacher, Elroy51

MM 32.55 14Frank, Julian52

EKSC 32.70 13Jost, Karsten53

LRSC 32.75 13Dobson, Brodie54

TRIT 32.78 14Bilesky, Bob55

EKSC 32.79 17O'Kelly, Owen56

VPSC 33.09 15Ye, Hyman57

SQUP-BC 33.09 16Buck, Brodie58

SSC-AB 33.12 15Bursik_S13SB13SM13, David59

SLN 33.13 13Agafonov, Serozha60

ROD 33.15 12Le, Neven61

ROD 33.16 13Hansen, Tryg62

EKSC 33.19 17Forbes, Ben63

UMAN 33.28 15Ostash, Jordan64

MANTA 33.32 16Lang, Ethan65

BBSC 33.33 12Li, Halin66

SQUP-BC 33.33 14Slater, Samuel67

MANTA 33.39 13West, Ronan68

OSC 33.40 11Brake, Evan69

EKSC 33.74 17Younger, Kolton70

EKSC 33.79 12Zhang, Dongping71

OSC 33.84 14Jenkins, Alexander72

OSC 33.98 15Li, Albert73

LRSC 34.01 17Etherington, Alex74

APSC 34.07 15Zasiedko, Micheal75

CP 34.72 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas76

OSC 34.72 14Kingston, Emmitt77

FMSC 35.50 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter78

DSSC 35.77 17David, Ariel79

OSC 36.37 14Kuang, Jaxon80

APSC 36.67 16Steingart, Hudson81

EKSC 36.73 16Davidson, Gage82

TRIT 37.21 12Redl, Oliver83

EKSC 37.46 14Handzic, Lazlo84

RDCSC 37.50 15Cellini, Gabriel85

EKSC 37.87 12Bucerius, Benjamin86

RDCSC 38.16 17Cellini, Julian87

UMAN 38.38 17Edward, Antony88

EKSC 39.67 15Rosales, Jethro89

OSC 39.94 14Leyland, Samuel90

EKSC 40.25 14Jaremko, Ben91

RDCSC 40.96 14Casserly, Conor92

EKSC 41.04 13Badion, Jezreel93

OSC 41.13 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn94

#107 Women Open 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 20222:14.04 Katerine Savard

Meet Qualifying:  2:53.70

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VPSC 2:19.40 17Liu, Ziyun1

GPP 2:26.07 16Talbot, Brittyn2

VPSC 2:26.90 16Chen, Sophia3

GPP 2:27.52 16Monsen, Mya4

RDCSC 2:29.84 14Philpott, Lilah5

ROD 2:34.30 14Kimens, Gillian6

ROD 2:34.94 15Rogina, Tenley7

EKSC 2:35.71 15McCosh, Alice8

EKSC 2:36.38 17Lee, Catherine9

SRAYS 2:36.72 13Burris, Aislinn10

EKSC 2:38.59 14Bucharski, Brynne11

CP 2:40.43 16Boake, Jade12

MM 2:40.59 16Blacher, Sadie13

MANTA 2:44.68 14Madden, Addison14

CP 2:45.34 15Sauder, Megan15

OSC 2:46.72 13Maguire, Ivy16

PPAC-AB 2:47.82 16Tucker, Peyton17

GPP 2:48.83 14Dingeldein, Mia18

PPAC-AB 2:49.31 16Harbin, Sarah19

OSC 2:51.67 13Cockwill, Tatiana20

OSC 2:52.00 14Varankina, Varvara21

OSC 2:52.67 14Kinniburgh, Angela22

GPP 2:53.48 13Robinson, June23

OSC 2:53.67 15Horn, Maya24

PPAC-AB 3:10.63 14Melnyk, Sierra25

EKSC 3:22.07 13Carleton, Gracie26

#108 Men Open 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 20242:04.85 Zach MacLeod

Meet Qualifying:  2:43.30

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 2:03.58 22Paz, Diego1

EKSC 2:07.50 17Oliver, Maddox2

CP 2:09.28 17Bygrave, Samuel3

VPSC 2:15.49 15Clogg, Tyler4

CP 2:16.97 15Cameron, William5

GPP 2:18.90 14Woodruff, Maddox6

OSC 2:20.89 17Rose-Toth, Marlow7

EKSC 2:21.64 15Bushiha, Omar8

GPP 2:22.19 15Jasinski, Franciszek9

MM 2:23.59 17McKay, Matthew10

RDCSC 2:24.70 15Bahler, Ben11

ROD 2:25.58 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker12

GPP 2:28.40 14Talbot, Cade13

SQUP-BC 2:28.88 16Hamilton, Fraser14

SQUP-BC 2:29.33 16Buck, Brodie15

EKSC 2:33.08 16Smorschok, Maximilian16

SCB 2:33.48 17Newton, Declan17

SRAYS 2:42.08 15Davis, Braydan18

ROD 2:42.96 12Le, Neven19

OSC 2:54.30 15de Kock, Jamie20

#109 Women Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 202532.55 Halle West

Meet Qualifying:  41.40

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANTA 31.74 17West, Halle1

GPP 32.53 17Monsen, Marley2

OSC 33.71 17Birbeck, Layne3

UMAN 33.90 15Peloquin, Brooke4

OSC 34.15 17Morgantini, Emily5

OSC 34.53 17Musselman, Sophia6

GLEN 34.57 16O'Connor, Meyer7

CP 34.80 17Pegg, Emily8

UOFR 34.89 18Anderson, Sadie9

VPSC 34.98 14Roberts, Juliette10

GPP 34.99 17Laurin, Mikayla11

VPSC 34.99 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle12

UMAN 35.35 17Timpug, Ava13

WGB 35.41 16Belz, Zoe14

EKSC 35.43 17Gouglas, Danica15

MANTA 36.20 18Saj, Charlotte16

GLEN 36.38 16Wares, Charlotte17

SRAYS 36.42 16Jefferies, Gloria18

GPP 36.46 13Jackson, Devyn19

ROD 36.46 17Adelman, Stephanie20

EKSC 36.50 14Troock, Kylie21

MANTA 37.07 15Sissons, Elina22

SQUP-BC 37.07 17Emerson, Kinley23

SQUP-BC 37.36 16Clegg, Jenaya24

GPP 37.51 17Thomas, Ava25

SQUP-BC 37.57 17Voelker, Grace26

TRIT 37.58 13Dille, Mira27

SRAYS 37.67 16Gelderman, Rory28

FMSC 37.71 13Littleton, Alisha29

MANTA 37.72 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma30

BBSC 37.74 17Clark, Ellen31

ROD 37.91 17Kachmarski, Myla32

OSC 38.17 14Purves, Claire33

PPAC-AB 38.49 16Tucker, Sydney34

VPSC 38.81 17Chang, Constance35

EKSC 38.84 17Jaremko, Julia36

OSC 38.98 16Fidler, Madison37

ROD 38.99 16Stephen, Jane38

FMSC 39.00 17Thomson, Makayla39

PPAC-AB 39.02 12van Keulen, Lucy40

FMSC 39.03 13Pinsent, Jemma41

EKSC 39.12 13Winterstein, Annie42

CP 39.14 15Gruszka, Maya43

UOFR 39.29 19Kennedy, Kally44

DSSC 39.36 15Liebrecht, Alexis45

MM 39.40 17Wong, Marley46

SQUP-BC 39.45 13Cotnam, Karis47

UOFR 39.52 18Haldorson, Aubry48

SQUP-BC 39.56 16Pateman, Aya49

SRAYS 39.56 15Chen, Eva50

EKSC 39.57 14Mukasa, Malaika51

EKSC 39.73 14Kowal, Savary52

MANTA 39.77 14Ross, Lochlyn53

EKSC 39.79 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie54

GPP 39.79 12Kusyk, Kaislyn55

MM 39.90 13Patzer, Elise56

RDCSC 40.04 13Spanos, Alexsandra57

TRIT 40.32 14Lemon, Audrey58

ROD 40.34 16Carleton, Isabelle59

UMAN 40.44 13Froese, Capri60

MM 40.45 17Horne, Kate61

ROD 40.45 13Phillips, Alba62

SQUP-BC 40.45 16Castellanos, Maple63

SRAYS 40.45 13Kasawski, Jane64

SQUP-BC 40.50 15Reid, Gabrielle65

UMAN 40.56 17Gallagher, Elianne66

PPAC-AB 40.60 15Kapicki, Astra67

MJKFF 40.63 13Hunt, Libby68

UMAN 40.70 13Huynh, Madeleine69

MJKFF 40.71 16Bowles, Abby70

OSC 40.76 13Li, Katherine71

GPP 40.88 14Dingeldein, Mia72

MANTA 40.96 13Flynn, Clara Grace73



Edmonton Keyano Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:08 PM  2026-01-29  Page 11

Edmonton Open 2026 - 2026-01-30 to 2026-02-01

hosted by Edmonton Keyano Swim Club

Psych Sheet

#109   ...   (Women Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

UMAN 41.02 16Gaslard-Moors, Mila74

OSC 41.09 12Riou, Mackenna75

SQUP-BC 41.15 12Gaces, Indiana76

MM 41.16 14Hedges, Eloise77

SQUP-BC 41.27 14Hooper, Elsay78

DSSC 41.28 13Garn, Erin79

UMAN 41.29 14Rivers, Isla80

EKSC 42.09 13Rong, Sofie81

BBSC 42.17 15Stie, Gracie82

EKSC 42.88 12Sledz, Maggie83

PPAC-AB 43.00 15van Keulen, Ruby84

MANTA 43.35 15Pitz, Alexa85

EKSC 43.57 13Zylstra, Zoey86

TRIT 43.68 14Hill, Roxanne87

EKSC 43.96 13Luu, Adelina88

WGB 44.01 17Brown, Selene89

RDCSC 44.38 13Hennig, Sadie90

OSC 44.39 16Cheung, Kai91

EKSC 44.51 12Storey, Caroline92

TRIT 44.55 15Poulin, Rebecca93

SRAYS 45.10 14Lien, Kaylee94

TRIT 45.10 13Catton, Rylee95

EKSC 45.12 14Yu, Kate96

RDCSC 45.44 13Mellon, Madelynn97

EKSC 45.97 12Bowkowy, Malia98

FMSC 46.09 15Bourque, Jessie99

EKSC 46.24 10Chen, Amy100

EKSC 46.35 12Pardo, Olivia101

EKSC 46.49 11Templer, Haley102

EKSC 47.67 18Blakeman, Rana103

EKSC 49.45 13Mukasa, Davina104

EKSC 50.84 11Carleton, Jillian105

GPP 59.72 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie106

#110 Men Open 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 202028.72 Frederik Kamminga

Meet Qualifying:  38.10

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 27.80 18Dawson, Oliver1

UOFR 31.01 21Bennett, Declan2

UOFR 31.15 18Currie, Isaac3

OSC 31.24 26Peace, Regan4

SRAYS 31.25 15Melysh, Adrian5

EKSC 31.26 17Forbes, Ben6

CP 31.48 16Blough, Hudson7

EKSC 31.65 16Wilford, Kaleb8

GPP 31.71 17Jordaan, Henrico9

EKSC 31.77 17Cole, Justin10

RDCSC 32.01 16Falk, Ryan11

VPSC 32.03 16Rabut, Zaidel12

CP 32.27 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan13

EKSC 32.28 15Tumampil, Josh14

EKSC 32.50 16Pardo, Graham15

ROD 32.57 18Hansen, Soren16

EKSC 32.68 16Xin, Jason17

CP 32.77 14Martino, Federico18

UMAN 32.85 15Nesbitt, Christopher19

OSC 32.92 15Woo, Michael20

CP 33.03 15Bratton, Spencer21

VPSC 33.29 16Ong, Joshua22

OSC 33.67 22Lunger, Jared23

OSC 33.70 15Valera, Sebastien24

EKSC 33.96 15Fairey, Jake25

ROD 34.25 16Becerra, Mateo26

PPAC-AB 34.29 15Wurban, Bruce27

RDCSC 34.31 15Ruan, Max28

EKSC 34.34 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm29

EKSC 34.38 13Zhang, Edward30

SRAYS 34.41 15Pitters, Max31

OSC 34.67 21Chambers, Ryder32

BBSC 34.71 17Moller, Gustav33

OSC 34.71 15Li, Albert34

OSC 34.71 18Skoke, Nikolai35

GPP 34.73 15Parsons, James36

EKSC 34.83 15Liu, Mika37

EKSC 35.13 16Davidson, Gage38

EKSC 35.18 14Elkhouly, Yassin39

BBSC 35.25 14Wettig, Bryson40

GPP 35.39 16Modde, Ryder41

UMAN 35.49 17Edward, Antony42

CP 35.50 16Vaidya, Vivaan43

GPP 35.51 13Monsen, Jaxon44

RDCSC 35.55 14Hitchcock, Seth45

FMSC 35.63 17Helberg, Gideon46

OSC 35.76 15Lanni, Matteo47

APSC 36.19 15Zasiedko, Micheal48

FMSC 36.21 16Pinsent, Jordan49

SRAYS 36.23 15Duke, Carter50

BBSC 36.33 12Li, Halin51

OSC 36.37 13Ironside, Hudson52

ROD 36.46 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker53

CP 36.51 16Wong, Jayden54

TRIT 36.55 14Bilesky, Bob55

GPP 36.65 14Peters, Liam56

MM 36.81 14Inocentes, Isaac57

WGB 36.81 14Oborne, Roy58

OSC 37.02 19Kaulbach, Alex59

EKSC 37.07 14Kato, Lucas60

EKSC 37.12 16Amadou, Jafaru61

TRIT 37.13 16Hales, Tanner62

EKSC 37.18 12Wang, Max63

APSC 37.20 16Steingart, Hudson64

MM 37.45 15Belich, Tyoma65

OSC 37.58 11Brake, Evan66

SRAYS 37.59 16Stuart, Cohen67

MM 37.62 14Lunin, Ethan68

EKSC 37.69 14Jaremko, Ben69

FMSC 38.00 15Conway, Kyle70

OSC 38.06 14Jenkins, Alexander71

VPSC 38.28 15Clogg, Tyler72

EKSC 38.57 12Bucerius, Benjamin73

APSC 39.04 16Stuart, Joshua74

PPAC-AB 39.65 15Hretsina, Aithan75

TRIT 39.84 14vanNieuwkerk, Issac76

TRIT 40.00 12vanNieuwkerk, Braden77

CP 40.38 16MacDonald, Aaron78

OSC 40.67 19Wright, Elliott79

SQUP-BC 41.46 14Hamilton, Cohen80

EKSC 41.51 13Hegedus, Kale81

EKSC 41.52 13Zadrozny, Kasper82

DSSC 42.46 17David, Ariel83

EKSC 47.38 15Rosales, Jethro84

EKSC 48.09 14Glover, Sean85

#111 Women Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20204:16.03 Emma O'Croinin

Meet Qualifying:  5:21.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 4:21.97 20Bowie, Shayne1

VPSC 4:25.84 17Liu, Ziyun2

VPSC 4:30.15 15Zhang, Muqing3

EKSC 4:31.05 15Cooke, Elise4

ROD 4:35.53 16Harlos, Macy5

MANTA 4:36.50 14Mendoza, Jaella6

VPSC 4:36.72 15Molyneux, Maja7

EKSC 4:37.04 18Wuetherick, Lara8

EKSC 4:37.55 14Bowkowy, Maelle9

SRAYS 4:37.88 14Curley, Anna10

EKSC 4:39.32 14Jaskowiak, Ruth11

EKSC 4:39.68 15Slee, Lena12

EKSC 4:39.73 16Rogers, Sasha13

MANTA 4:39.74 18Saj, Brigitte14

GPP 4:39.81 16Wiegel, Jensen15

GPP 4:40.50 16Robinson, Stella16

EKSC 4:42.60 16Campbell, Abygail17

SRAYS 4:43.61 14Duffee, Carmen18

UOFR 4:44.03 19Dickinson, Jada19

OSC 4:45.91 14Anderson, Elsa20

OSC 4:46.42 17Morgantini, Emily21

GPP 4:46.96 15Johnson, Anna22

SQUP-BC 4:48.90 17Emerson, Kinley23

SQUP-BC 4:51.65 16Bain, Sydney24

MM 4:51.68 16Blacher, Sadie25

OA-UT 4:52.55 14Wrona, Jacque26

GPP 4:53.12 16Talbot, Brittyn27

EKSC 4:53.90 14Laprairie, Lauren28

EKSC 4:54.32 14Mukasa, Malaika29

ROD 4:54.53 13Fisher, Taylah30

UMAN 4:55.18 14Heinemann, Kaitlin31

EKSC 4:57.56 14Williamson, Marin32

SRAYS 4:57.74 13Davis, Brittica33

MM 4:58.32 16Simpson, Kira34

SRAYS 4:58.78 16Bayley, Katie35

EKSC 4:58.80 14Gerlitz, Addison36

ROD 5:04.17 16Carleton, Isabelle37

EKSC 5:04.54 14Pardo, Eliana38

EKSC 5:04.82 14Korzan, Olivia39

GPP 5:06.45 15Seely, Annika40

TRIT 5:06.54 13Dille, Mira41

APSC 5:07.05 15Phillips, Ava42

RDCSC 5:07.25 13Mellon, Madelynn43

WGB 5:07.78 15Rainey, Amelia44

CP 5:08.66 15Sauder, Megan45

MM 5:08.94 15Dyck, Anika46

MANTA 5:09.55 13Northam, Lexus47

MANTA 5:10.02 13Pitz, Mila48

RDCSC 5:11.98 13Hennig, Sadie49

OSC 5:13.08 12Zaboroski, Kendall50

PPAC-AB 5:14.39 14Melnyk, Sierra51

MJKFF 5:14.60 15Saretski, Kennedy52

MM 5:14.99 16Harrison, Isla53
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#111   ...   (Women Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

MM 5:15.42 16McKechnie, Isabelle54

SRAYS 5:15.62 17O'Gorman, Adanya55

GPP 5:15.72 12Kusyk, Kaislyn56

OSC 5:15.73 14Gunderson, Mikayla57

ROD 5:16.78 17Adelman, Stephanie58

TRIT 5:16.84 14Hill, Roxanne59

OSC 5:17.54 13Ryan, Gweneth60

MANTA 5:18.65 14Fleming, Jules61

SRAYS 5:19.03 14Vishram, Khalia62

MANTA 5:19.69 13Balic-Dib, Natasha63

EKSC 5:20.97 12Korzan, Brielle64

CP 5:21.06 15Virag, Ava65

MANTA 5:21.24 12ten Krooden, Ashley66

MANTA 5:21.51 17Chambers, Kennedy67

WGB 5:21.92 17Brown, Selene68

EKSC 5:22.32 12Bowkowy, Malia69

EKSC 5:24.43 13Pritchard, Delilah70

CP 5:31.58 14Thompson, Leah71

OSC 5:31.70 12Riou, Mackenna72

ROD 5:32.14 13Phillips, Alba73

EKSC 5:32.20 13Taylor, Jayna74

SQUP-BC 5:36.99 13Martin, Ayla75

SRAYS 5:42.98 13Kasawski, Jane76

EKSC 5:43.18 14Clarke, Emily77

SRAYS 5:43.29 13Beyer, Elyse78

EKSC 5:48.92 13Carleton, Gracie79

#112 Men Open 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20223:58.62 Eric Brown

Meet Qualifying:  5:04.70

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 4:12.19 18Phillips, Merik1

RDCSC 4:14.04 18Milman, Logan2

OSC 4:19.48 19Buhler, Tucker3

ROD 4:21.12 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin4

EKSC 4:21.56 18Park, Jun5

ROD 4:22.54 16Eisler, Owen6

GPP 4:25.10 17Johnson, Zachary7

EKSC 4:25.42 15Wheeler, Roch8

EKSC 4:26.58 16Coleman, Graeme9

OSC 4:27.32 17Rose-Toth, Marlow10

SRAYS 4:27.46 16Tenbrink, Jaden11

EKSC 4:27.54 16Adams, Ramsey12

GPP 4:28.75 15Jasinski, Franciszek13

MANTA 4:28.80 16Bennani, Ahmed14

ROD 4:29.47 16Pelzer, Nathaniel15

CP 4:30.13 17Schwanke, Zack16

OSC 4:30.99 14Bodet, Joshua17

MANTA 4:31.32 15Booth, Kalen18

CPSL-MB 4:31.88 17Pehura, Carson19

OSC 4:32.39 14Kingston, Emmitt20

CP 4:32.52 13Burger, Noa Josh21

FMSC 4:33.83 15Tenhave, Matthew22

GPP 4:34.62 15Nicoll, Jacob23

EKSC 4:34.90 14Zadrozny, Oliver24

MANTA 4:36.13 16van den Heever, Wilhelm25

APSC 4:37.02 17Bezjack, Stephen26

EKSC 4:38.22 15Slavkovski, Marko27

PPAC-AB 4:38.79 15Wurban, Bruce28

WGB 4:40.27 15Gishler, Elliot29

GPP 4:40.67 18Peters, Aidan30

EKSC 4:40.90 15Tumampil, Josh31

SRAYS 4:42.15 15Melysh, Adrian32

SQUP-BC 4:43.25 14Castellanos, Diego33

SQUP-BC 4:45.58 16Pierotti, Aidan34

EKSC 4:45.61 17O'Kelly, Owen35

RDCSC 4:46.63 15Cellini, Gabriel36

EKSC 4:46.81 13Zhang, Edward37

SRAYS 4:46.81 15Davis, Braydan38

OSC 4:47.57 13Wang, Leo39

WGB 4:47.60 16Lalonde, Quinten40

LRSC 4:48.99 14Dobson, Mathew41

TRIT 4:49.36 14Bilesky, Bob42

OSC 4:50.26 12So, Tao43

GPP 4:52.36 13Nicoll, Jaxon44

MM 4:52.76 15Funk, Samuel45

SRAYS 4:53.73 15Skow, Jasper46

EKSC 4:55.57 13Jost, Karsten47

RDCSC 4:57.76 14Casserly, Conor48

SQUP-BC 4:57.97 14Hamilton, Cohen49

WGB 4:58.14 14Oborne, Roy50

EKSC 4:58.43 12Wang, Max51

SQUP-BC 5:00.35 14Slater, Samuel52

SRAYS 5:00.39 13Anderson, Gage53

SRAYS 5:01.41 15Murton, Brayden54

MANTA 5:01.56 16Lang, Ethan55

MM 5:01.68 15Sanderson, McKinnley56

EKSC 5:06.16 15Gurnitsky, Aiden57

EKSC 5:09.33 15Garman, Braiden58

FMSC 5:15.37 13Turcan, Vova59

EKSC 5:20.00 12Maawiy, Ahmed60

MM 5:22.28 14Lunin, Ethan61

OSC 5:41.96 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn62

EKSC 6:02.33 12Zhang, Dongping63

#201 Women Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 20222:28.82 Mary-Sophie Harvey

Meet Qualifying:  3:16.40

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 2:36.18 17Monsen, Marley1

OSC 2:39.84 17Birbeck, Layne2

VPSC 2:40.37 14Roberts, Juliette3

SRAYS 2:41.51 14Duffee, Carmen4

EKSC 2:41.98 15Cooke, Elise5

VPSC 2:42.95 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle6

GPP 2:43.42 17Laurin, Mikayla7

VPSC 2:43.60 15Molyneux, Maja8

EKSC 2:46.22 17Beeler, Haylee9

UMAN 2:46.26 15Peloquin, Brooke10

SQUP-BC 2:47.79 16Clegg, Jenaya11

CP 2:48.80 17Pegg, Emily12

MANTA 2:50.10 17Snively, Quinn13

MANTA 2:50.83 18Saj, Charlotte14

GLEN 2:51.05 16O'Connor, Meyer15

SRAYS 2:52.63 14Curley, Anna16

ROD 2:53.74 17Adelman, Stephanie17

PPAC-AB 2:55.38 15Kapicki, Astra18

WGB 2:55.75 16Belz, Zoe19

GLEN 2:55.88 16Wares, Charlotte20

GPP 2:56.69 17Thomas, Ava21

EKSC 2:56.79 14Troock, Kylie22

MANTA 2:56.97 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma23

SQUP-BC 2:57.01 17Voelker, Grace24

SRAYS 2:57.16 16Jefferies, Gloria25

SRAYS 2:57.31 16Bayley, Katie26

SQUP-BC 2:59.65 15Reid, Gabrielle27

OSC 2:59.67 12Riou, Mackenna28

TRIT 3:00.53 13Dille, Mira29

GPP 3:00.64 13Jackson, Devyn30

OSC 3:00.91 14Purves, Claire31

SRAYS 3:01.12 13Davis, Brittica32

BBSC 3:02.43 17Clark, Ellen33

SRAYS 3:03.42 16Gelderman, Rory34

CP 3:03.51 15Gruszka, Maya35

UOFR 3:04.15 18Haldorson, Aubry36

ROD 3:05.47 17Kachmarski, Myla37

SRAYS 3:05.76 15Chen, Eva38

FMSC 3:05.89 13Littleton, Alisha39

FMSC 3:07.27 13Pinsent, Jemma40

PPAC-AB 3:07.50 14Melnyk, Sierra41

SQUP-BC 3:07.93 16Castellanos, Maple42

ROD 3:09.18 16Carleton, Isabelle43

GPP 3:09.85 12Kusyk, Kaislyn44

MANTA 3:10.08 15Sissons, Elina45

SRAYS 3:10.91 13Kasawski, Jane46

OSC 3:10.99 15Horn, Maya47

MM 3:11.12 16Simpson, Kira48

ROD 3:11.34 16Stephen, Jane49

MM 3:11.47 17Horne, Kate50

SQUP-BC 3:12.68 16Bain, Sydney51

SQUP-BC 3:12.68 14Hooper, Elsay52

FMSC 3:12.91 17Thomson, Makayla53

MANTA 3:13.12 15Pitz, Alexa54

ROD 3:13.13 13Phillips, Alba55

MANTA 3:13.16 13Flynn, Clara Grace56

DSSC 3:13.46 13Garn, Erin57

UMAN 3:13.80 13Froese, Capri58

SRAYS 3:13.90 11Arbuckle, Brooklyn59

OSC 3:14.01 13Ryan, Gweneth60

SRAYS 3:14.73 14Lien, Kaylee61

MANTA 3:14.79 14Ross, Lochlyn62

SQUP-BC 3:15.20 12Gaces, Indiana63

MM 3:15.64 13Patzer, Elise64

GPP 3:16.40 14Dingeldein, Mia65

GPP 3:16.70 13Robinson, June66

EKSC 3:17.77 13Winterstein, Annie67

WGB 3:18.41 15Rainey, Amelia68

EKSC 3:21.63 13Rong, Sofie69

SQUP-BC 3:22.98 13Cotnam, Karis70

EKSC 3:23.35 12Storey, Caroline71

EKSC 3:24.61 13Carleton, Gracie72

MM 3:26.64 14Hedges, Eloise73

VPSC 3:27.63 17Chang, Constance74

OSC 3:33.30 16Cheung, Kai75

EKSC 3:36.42 14Yu, Kate76

#202 Men Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ed Open: 20202:16.92 Frederik Kamminga

Meet Qualifying:  3:03.90

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 2:11.25 18Dawson, Oliver1
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#202   ...   (Men Open 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

SRAYS 2:27.48 15Melysh, Adrian2

CP 2:27.58 16Blough, Hudson3

UOFR 2:27.86 18Currie, Isaac4

CP 2:33.81 14Martino, Federico5

EKSC 2:35.02 17Cole, Justin6

CP 2:35.52 17Bygrave, Samuel7

EKSC 2:36.01 15Fairey, Jake8

EKSC 2:36.17 16Xin, Jason9

CP 2:36.32 15Bratton, Spencer10

EKSC 2:36.69 17Forbes, Ben11

EKSC 2:37.58 16Wilford, Kaleb12

UOFR 2:39.25 21Bennett, Declan13

VPSC 2:41.01 16Rabut, Zaidel14

EKSC 2:42.24 13Zhang, Edward15

MANTA 2:42.42 16van den Heever, Wilhelm16

EKSC 2:42.80 15Slavkovski, Marko17

GPP 2:45.64 13Monsen, Jaxon18

GPP 2:45.96 14Peters, Liam19

OSC 2:46.67 14Leyland, Samuel20

MANTA 2:47.86 16Lang, Ethan21

SRAYS 2:48.03 15Pitters, Max22

MANTA 2:48.19 17Matteau, Nic23

BBSC 2:48.84 14Wettig, Bryson24

OSC 2:49.24 15Valera, Sebastien25

EKSC 2:49.49 14Kato, Lucas26

EKSC 2:51.36 14Jaremko, Ben27

GPP 2:51.95 15Parsons, James28

ROD 2:52.17 13Hansen, Tryg29

RDCSC 2:53.14 14Hitchcock, Seth30

BBSC 2:53.72 17Moller, Gustav31

FMSC 2:53.72 16Pinsent, Jordan32

OSC 2:56.87 13Wang, Leo33

EKSC 2:56.98 15Liu, Mika34

OSC 2:57.75 11Brake, Evan35

BBSC 2:58.00 12Li, Halin36

MM 2:58.26 15Belich, Tyoma37

SRAYS 2:58.77 16Stuart, Cohen38

TRIT 2:59.47 16Hales, Tanner39

SRAYS 2:59.68 15Duke, Carter40

GPP 2:59.71 16Modde, Ryder41

TRIT 3:00.83 12vanNieuwkerk, Braden42

MM 3:00.98 14Lunin, Ethan43

EKSC 3:02.10 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm44

OSC 3:02.45 13Ironside, Hudson45

SQUP-BC 3:03.01 14Hamilton, Cohen46

EKSC 3:03.33 12Wang, Max47

EKSC 3:03.44 12Zhang, Dongping48

GPP 3:03.60 14Talbot, Cade49

MM 3:03.60 14Inocentes, Isaac50

MANTA 3:03.62 13West, Ronan51

EKSC 3:05.20 12Bucerius, Benjamin52

EKSC 3:09.01 16Davidson, Gage53

TRIT 3:10.42 14vanNieuwkerk, Issac54

EKSC 3:11.69 13Zadrozny, Kasper55

EKSC 3:18.94 13Hegedus, Kale56

#203 Women Open 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 202226.55 Katerine Savard

Meet Qualifying:  34.80

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRAYS 27.94 16McBride, Blakely1

VPSC 28.50 17Liu, Ziyun2

CP 28.77 17Cameron, Hailey3

CP 28.88 16Boake, Jade4

EKSC 29.03 16Rogers, Sasha5

UOFR 29.03 18Anderson, Sadie6

GPP 29.38 17Monsen, Marley7

SRAYS 29.49 14Curley, Anna8

UOFR 29.63 19Kennedy, Kally9

PPAC-AB 29.71 16Harbin, Sarah10

SRAYS 29.72 13Burris, Aislinn11

RDCSC 29.75 14Philpott, Lilah12

SQUP-BC 30.06 16Castellanos, Maple13

VPSC 30.08 16Chen, Sophia14

ROD 30.16 15Rogina, Tenley15

MANTA 30.26 14Madden, Addison16

CP 30.29 17Pegg, Emily17

OA-UT 30.37 16Wrona, Sophie18

GLEN 30.39 17Mcclay, Grier19

CP 30.41 15Gomez, Sara20

CP 30.47 14Shortt, Willa21

UMAN 30.56 16Safiniuk, Emma22

UMAN 30.67 15Winter, Kimberly23

ROD 30.69 16Rogoza, Jasmine24

MANTA 30.71 17Saltel, Mila25

ROD 30.74 16Taypotat, Cashis26

MANTA 30.79 18Saj, Brigitte27

VPSC 30.86 16Zhang, Yihe28

EKSC 30.94 16Porterfield, Nora29

EKSC 30.98 17Rachmielowski, Tekla30

MM 30.98 17Champagne, Noella31

EKSC 31.02 16Beeler, Danika32

UOFR 31.03 18Hegi, Chloe33

CP 31.04 17Bratton, Charlotte34

OSC 31.11 16Fidler, Madison35

GPP 31.13 16Monsen, Mya36

OSC 31.13 17Musselman, Sophia37

MM 31.21 15Dyck, Anika38

MANTA 31.23 17Chambers, Kennedy39

ROD 31.24 16Hansen, Isla40

PPAC-AB 31.24 16Tucker, Peyton41

MANTA 31.31 15Fudge-McDonald, Gemma42

UMAN 31.32 16Duong, Brittney43

DSSC 31.33 15Liebrecht, Alexis44

GLEN 31.33 16O'Connor, Meyer45

ROD 31.37 14Austin-Koyl, Sara46

APSC 31.42 17Fast, Madison47

EKSC 31.46 14Williamson, Marin48

TRIT 31.47 13Catton, Rylee49

UOFR 31.55 18Jones, Kelsey50

ROD 31.61 13Fisher, Taylah51

OSC 31.63 17Birbeck, Layne52

VPSC 31.64 17Asaoka, Ema53

EKSC 31.65 17Lee, Catherine54

APSC 31.67 15Phillips, Ava55

UOFR 31.74 19Dickinson, Jada56

GPP 31.76 17Thomas, Ava57

EKSC 31.77 14Bucharski, Brynne58

EKSC 31.83 15McCosh, Alice59

PPAC-AB 31.87 15Kapicki, Astra60

RDCSC 31.93 16Pruden, Addison61

BBSC 31.98 13Griffith, Ceinwyn62

SQUP-BC 32.00 17Emerson, Kinley63

GPP 32.02 16Wiegel, Jensen64

MM 32.02 16Harrison, Isla65

OSC 32.02 15Wong, Roya66

MANTA 32.07 16Rowbotham, Naomi67

EKSC 32.17 14Qiu, SiAn68

PPAC-AB 32.26 16Tucker, Sydney69

CP 32.27 15Virag, Ava70

CP 32.30 17Storck, Maya71

MM 32.35 17Wong, Marley72

OSC 32.36 14Varankina, Varvara73

SRAYS 32.37 13Davis, Brittica74

UMAN 32.44 17Gallagher, Elianne75

MANTA 32.52 18Mullowney, Maeve76

EKSC 32.54 14Pardo, Eliana77

UOFR 32.54 18Erpelo, Mekayla78

CP 32.82 15Sauder, Megan79

GLEN 32.85 14Wares, Natalie80

MM 32.98 14Foltz, Georgie81

EKSC 32.99 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie82

OSC 33.00 14Kinniburgh, Angela83

EKSC 33.01 13Pritchard, Delilah84

CP 33.06 16Kwok, Sophia85

OSC 33.06 16Cheung, Kai86

SQUP-BC 33.06 13Cotnam, Karis87

UMAN 33.23 13Froese, Capri88

UMAN 33.24 14Rivers, Isla89

OSC 33.38 14Anderson, Elsa90

WGB 33.39 16Belz, Zoe91

SQUP-BC 33.39 13Martin, Ayla92

ROD 33.42 14Oldford, Adele93

MANTA 33.43 15Sissons, Elina94

ROD 33.43 17Kachmarski, Myla95

MM 33.52 16Liu, Melody96

SQUP-BC 33.60 17Voelker, Grace97

SRAYS 33.61 17O'Gorman, Adanya98

SQUP-BC 33.67 16Pateman, Aya99

MM 33.68 17Horne, Kate100

ROD 33.69 13Pelzer, Natalie101

MJKFF 33.71 13Hunt, Libby102

EKSC 33.73 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta103

MANTA 33.75 17Dick, Rachael104

CP 33.80 14Thompson, Leah105

UMAN 33.82 12Zhou, Evelyn106

BBSC 34.01 17Clark, Ellen107

GPP 34.01 14Dingeldein, Mia108

EKSC 34.05 12Sledz, Maggie109

MM 34.07 13Baldwin, Pippa110

TRIT 34.07 14Hill, Roxanne111

MM 34.09 13Moyseyenko, Alisa112

GPP 34.17 13Robinson, June113

PPAC-AB 34.25 14Melnyk, Sierra114

SRAYS 34.29 13Beyer, Elyse115

EKSC 34.33 13Taylor, Jayna116

GLEN 34.37 16Wares, Charlotte117
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OSC 34.38 13Maguire, Ivy118

SRAYS 34.43 13Penner, Evangeline119

EKSC 34.45 12Korzan, Brielle120

ROD 34.45 16Stephen, Jane121

APSC 34.47 15Demers Cook, Kayleen122

MAVS 34.50 33Asala, Tianna123

TRIT 34.55 13Dille, Mira124

MANTA 34.56 14Fleming, Jules125

MM 34.60 15Marshall, Sophie126

BBSC 34.61 15Stie, Gracie127

FMSC 34.62 13Pinsent, Jemma128

PPAC-AB 34.66 15van Keulen, Ruby129

EKSC 34.68 12Mahony, Ayla130

EKSC 34.98 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn131

LRSC 35.10 16Lisch, Arianna132

OSC 35.19 12Zaboroski, Kendall133

SSC-AB 36.00 17McGougan, Marlee134

EKSC 36.04 14Clarke, Emily135

EKSC 36.07 11Huang, Ailin136

OSC 36.13 15Gretzan, Peyton137

EKSC 36.27 13Carleton, Gracie138

GPP 36.33 15Seely, Annika139

SRAYS 36.45 12Lorenson, Kyra140

UMAN 36.50 16Gaslard-Moors, Mila141

EKSC 36.72 10Chen, Amy142

MJKFF 36.88 15Saretski, Kennedy143

EKSC 37.20 13Rong, Sofie144

EKSC 37.45 14Wang, Priscilla145

EKSC 37.51 16MacKenzie, Ailish146

EKSC 37.90 14Li, Olivia147

EKSC 40.04 12Walsh, Holly148

SQUP-BC 40.71 12Gaces, Indiana149

SRAYS 40.93 11Arbuckle, Brooklyn150

EKSC 41.40 18Blakeman, Rana151

EKSC 42.09 11Carleton, Jillian152

EKSC 42.95 11Lesko, Emilia153

GPP 48.09 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie154

EKSC 49.57 13Mukasa, Davina155

EKSC 54.47 16Blakeman, Tara156

#204 Men Open 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Ed Open: 202324.70 Jaden DeBruijn

Meet Qualifying:  32.00

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 25.17 21Hayhoe, Jack1

MANTA 25.53 17Bailey-Ross, Addi2

CP 26.14 15Cameron, William3

GPP 26.49 17Jordaan, Henrico4

OSC 26.50 16Lim, Alex5

UOFR 26.55 22Brough, Matthew6

CPSL-MB 26.83 17Pehura, Carson7

SCB 26.91 17Newton, Declan8

ROD 27.04 18Hansen, Soren9

UOFR 27.08 20Elliott, Ethan10

GPP 27.33 18Peters, Aidan11

RDCSC 27.52 17Hoedel, Jaycob12

ROD 27.54 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo13

OSC 27.67 21Chambers, Ryder14

SQUP-BC 27.75 16Buck, Brodie15

VPSC 27.77 16Ong, Joshua16

RDCSC 27.79 18Milman, Logan17

CP 27.82 16Wong, Jayden18

OSC 27.82 18Skoke, Nikolai19

RDCSC 27.84 16Falk, Ryan20

CP 27.85 14Martino, Federico21

UOFR 27.92 21Bottrell, Ben22

UOFR 28.08 21Bennett, Declan23

UOFR 28.21 25DeRose, Dylan24

RDCSC 28.22 15Bahler, Ben25

UMAN 28.25 15Nesbitt, Christopher26

UOFR 28.26 19Hickman, Mason27

EKSC 28.27 16Smorschok, Maximilian28

UOFR 28.30 18Zhang, Adalbert29

EKSC 28.33 16Pardo, Graham30

ROD 28.40 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin31

VPSC 28.43 15Clogg, Tyler32

GPP 28.49 14Woodruff, Maddox33

SQUP-BC 28.57 16Pierotti, Aidan34

SRAYS 28.59 15Duke, Carter35

OSC 28.61 17Rose-Toth, Marlow36

OSC 28.64 15Woo, Michael37

OSC 28.66 15Lanni, Matteo38

ROD 28.82 17Tan, Joshua39

EKSC 28.87 17Younger, Kolton40

GPP 28.91 16Aldred, Mick41

LRSC 29.01 15Adams, Zane42

SRAYS 29.04 15Melysh, Adrian43

MM 29.08 17McKay, Matthew44

FMSC 29.08 17Helberg, Gideon45

LRSC 29.14 14Dobson, Mathew46

SQUP-BC 29.17 14Castellanos, Diego47

CP 29.24 17Astridge, Justin48

ROD 29.29 15Gutierrez Carabias, Iker49

ROD 29.48 16Pelzer, Nathaniel50

OSC 29.52 19Kaulbach, Alex51

VPSC 29.57 16Rabut, Zaidel52

ROD 29.60 16Becerra, Mateo53

GPP 29.63 15Jasinski, Franciszek54

EKSC 29.69 18Motan, Nicholas55

BBSC 29.73 15Li, Jialin56

CP 29.78 15Bratton, Spencer57

CP 29.94 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas58

EKSC 30.13 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm59

PPAC-AB 30.16 15Hretsina, Aithan60

MM 30.20 14Frank, Julian61

CP 30.38 17Schwanke, Zack62

CP 30.47 16Serra, Charlie63

SRAYS 30.56 15Hammer, Wolfgang64

SRAYS 30.59 15Skow, Jasper65

APSC 30.60 16Stuart, Joshua66

GPP 30.66 13Monsen, Jaxon67

OSC 30.67 22Lunger, Jared68

EKSC 30.70 17Klus, Lyndon69

SRAYS 30.75 16Stuart, Cohen70

DSSC 30.80 17David, Ariel71

BBSC 30.81 17Moller, Gustav72

EKSC 31.02 17Belamisca, Joel73

WGB 31.04 14Oborne, Roy74

EKSC 31.07 16Amadou, Jafaru75

RDCSC 31.20 14Prins, Hugo76

OSC 31.35 15Valera, Sebastien77

SLN 31.39 13Agafonov, Serozha78

GPP 31.42 15Renooy, Jonathan79

SRAYS 31.42 15Murton, Brayden80

RDCSC 31.49 17Cellini, Julian81

GPP 31.51 13Nicoll, Jaxon82

TRIT 31.56 16Hales, Tanner83

CP 31.63 15Cristancho, Sebastian84

OSC 31.66 14Jenkins, Alexander85

EKSC 31.78 14Amadou, Ryhan86

FMSC 32.02 15Conway, Kyle87

APSC 32.23 15Zasiedko, Micheal88

EKSC 32.38 14Kuang, Xuran89

VPSC 32.61 15McKenzie, Owen90

OSC 32.67 19Wright, Elliott91

LRSC 32.81 13Brubacher, Elroy92

EKSC 33.03 15Gurnitsky, Aiden93

BBSC 33.12 12Li, Halin94

SRAYS 33.13 13Anderson, Gage95

WGB 33.24 16Lalonde, Quinten96

OSC 33.56 14Kuang, Jaxon97

FMSC 33.63 14Helberg, Sawyer98

CP 33.77 13Burger, Noa Josh99

EKSC 33.82 12Maawiy, Ahmed100

EKSC 33.86 14Glover, Sean101

UMAN 35.14 15Ostash, Jordan102

EKSC 35.81 14Handzic, Lazlo103

WGB 35.81 15Gishler, Elliot104

EKSC 35.86 15Rosales, Jethro105

#205 Women Open 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20221:59.89 Rebecca Smith

Meet Qualifying:  2:30.00

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANTA 2:02.21 17West, Halle1

VPSC 2:04.57 17Liu, Ziyun2

EKSC 2:08.53 16Rogers, Sasha3

EKSC 2:09.38 15Cooke, Elise4

MANTA 2:09.59 18Saj, Brigitte5

VPSC 2:10.42 15Zhang, Muqing6

EKSC 2:10.92 15Slee, Lena7

UOFR 2:11.23 18Hegi, Chloe8

MANTA 2:11.40 14Mendoza, Jaella9

UMAN 2:11.63 15Winter, Kimberly10

SRAYS 2:11.75 16Jefferies, Gloria11

EKSC 2:12.17 18Wuetherick, Lara12

ROD 2:12.37 16Harlos, Macy13

EKSC 2:12.90 14Jaskowiak, Ruth14

EKSC 2:13.01 14Bowkowy, Maelle15

CP 2:13.08 17Herget, Scarlett16

GPP 2:13.38 16Robinson, Stella17

RDCSC 2:13.63 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia18

MANTA 2:14.05 17Saltel, Mila19

UOFR 2:14.20 19Dickinson, Jada20

UMAN 2:14.82 16Safiniuk, Emma21

OA-UT 2:15.04 16Wrona, Sophie22

SQUP-BC 2:15.05 17Emerson, Kinley23

UOFR 2:15.57 18Jones, Kelsey24

VPSC 2:15.70 16Chen, Sophia25

ROD 2:15.93 14Kimens, Gillian26

OA-UT 2:15.96 14Wrona, Jacque27
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SQUP-BC 2:16.14 16Clegg, Jenaya28

SRAYS 2:16.35 13Burris, Aislinn29

EKSC 2:16.49 16Campbell, Abygail30

EKSC 2:16.55 14Mukasa, Malaika31

CP 2:17.23 17Cameron, Hailey32

SQUP-BC 2:17.24 16Bain, Sydney33

VPSC 2:17.42 14Roberts, Juliette34

EKSC 2:17.71 14Williamson, Marin35

MANTA 2:17.98 18Saj, Charlotte36

ROD 2:18.40 13Fisher, Taylah37

MM 2:18.55 16Blacher, Sadie38

CP 2:18.97 17Storck, Maya39

SRAYS 2:19.22 14Duffee, Carmen40

UMAN 2:19.23 14Heinemann, Kaitlin41

RDCSC 2:19.23 16Pruden, Addison42

SRAYS 2:19.47 16Bayley, Katie43

VPSC 2:20.24 16Zhang, Yihe44

BBSC 2:20.28 13Griffith, Ceinwyn45

CP 2:20.48 16Matiakis, Lauren46

VPSC 2:20.70 16McCue, Emily47

OSC 2:20.97 16Fidler, Madison48

EKSC 2:21.90 14Laprairie, Lauren49

EKSC 2:21.92 17Lee, Catherine50

EKSC 2:22.18 14Troock, Kylie51

EKSC 2:22.49 14Gerlitz, Addison52

RDCSC 2:22.65 14Philpott, Lilah53

FMSC 2:22.68 13Littleton, Alisha54

MM 2:22.95 16Simpson, Kira55

FMSC 2:22.98 13Pinsent, Jemma56

EKSC 2:23.24 14Bucharski, Brynne57

EKSC 2:23.26 17Jaremko, Julia58

CP 2:23.35 16Boake, Jade59

MANTA 2:23.55 13Booth, Maiya60

SQUP-BC 2:23.79 15Reid, Gabrielle61

WGB 2:24.30 16Belz, Zoe62

SRAYS 2:24.49 16Gelderman, Rory63

EKSC 2:24.58 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta64

APSC 2:24.70 15Phillips, Ava65

MM 2:24.89 16Harrison, Isla66

MANTA 2:24.93 17Chambers, Kennedy67

PPAC-AB 2:25.18 16Harbin, Sarah68

MM 2:25.48 14Synchyshyn, Mikaela69

GPP 2:25.53 15Seely, Annika70

BBSC 2:25.58 17Clark, Ellen71

MM 2:25.64 15McKay, Emily72

EKSC 2:25.85 14Korzan, Olivia73

ROD 2:25.87 17Adelman, Stephanie74

EKSC 2:25.94 14Pardo, Eliana75

SRAYS 2:26.09 17O'Gorman, Adanya76

MM 2:26.13 16McKechnie, Isabelle77

RDCSC 2:26.17 17Fraser, Rebecca78

CP 2:26.19 17Bratton, Charlotte79

SQUP-BC 2:26.66 17Voelker, Grace80

TRIT 2:27.31 14Hill, Roxanne81

OSC 2:27.33 14Kinniburgh, Angela82

OSC 2:27.46 13Cockwill, Tatiana83

OSC 2:27.62 14Gunderson, Mikayla84

MANTA 2:27.70 13Northam, Lexus85

CP 2:28.26 15Sauder, Megan86

MANTA 2:28.28 13Pitz, Mila87

GPP 2:28.50 13Jackson, Devyn88

SQUP-BC 2:28.59 14Hooper, Elsay89

MJKFF 2:28.69 15Saretski, Kennedy90

MANTA 2:29.25 17Dick, Rachael91

MANTA 2:29.31 14Fleming, Jules92

MANTA 2:29.35 15Sissons, Elina93

SQUP-BC 2:29.37 13Martin, Ayla94

TRIT 2:29.64 13Dille, Mira95

EKSC 2:29.98 16Cuyno, Sophia Marie96

EKSC 2:30.03 12Bowkowy, Malia97

CP 2:30.20 15Gruszka, Maya98

EKSC 2:30.50 13Pritchard, Delilah99

CP 2:30.93 15Virag, Ava100

OSC 2:32.47 15Gretzan, Peyton101

APSC 2:32.59 17Clark, Aiva102

MANTA 2:32.81 13Balic-Dib, Natasha103

FMSC 2:33.19 15Bourque, Jessie104

SRAYS 2:33.19 13Penner, Evangeline105

WGB 2:33.65 17Brown, Selene106

MJKFF 2:34.21 16Bowles, Abby107

MM 2:34.85 14Foltz, Georgie108

EKSC 2:35.02 14Clarke, Emily109

OSC 2:35.30 13Li, Katherine110

UMAN 2:35.40 14Peloquin, Ashley111

OSC 2:36.17 12Riou, Mackenna112

OSC 2:36.62 14Probert, Isla113

MANTA 2:36.79 12ten Krooden, Ashley114

SRAYS 2:38.00 14Vishram, Khalia115

EKSC 2:38.08 16Blakeman, Tara116

TRIT 2:38.72 13Catton, Rylee117

EKSC 2:39.10 13Taylor, Jayna118

CP 2:39.43 15Haggarty, Aliya119

EKSC 2:39.99 13Zylstra, Zoey120

MANTA 2:40.61 14Ross, Lochlyn121

OSC 2:40.62 13Ryan, Gweneth122

TRIT 2:42.11 13Hannaway, Aliyana123

LRSC 2:42.39 12Mattuli, Tressa124

EKSC 2:42.68 13Winterstein, Annie125

SRAYS 2:42.81 13Kasawski, Jane126

ROD 2:43.72 13Phillips, Alba127

EKSC 2:44.48 18Blakeman, Rana128

SRAYS 2:44.82 13Beyer, Elyse129

EKSC 2:45.81 13Mukasa, Davina130

MM 2:47.12 13Baldwin, Pippa131

SRAYS 2:49.15 14Lien, Kaylee132

EKSC 2:49.43 14Yu, Kate133

EKSC 2:50.32 12Pardo, Olivia134

MM 2:53.99 13Patzer, Elise135

SRAYS 2:54.61 11Arbuckle, Brooklyn136

SRAYS 2:56.53 11Shelley, Mackenzie137

EKSC 2:56.69 11Templer, Haley138

EKSC 3:01.62 11Carleton, Jillian139

SRAYS 3:04.85 12Lorenson, Kyra140

#206 Men Open 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 20221:53.09 Eric Brown

Meet Qualifying:  2:20.40

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RDCSC 1:54.68 16Hitchcock, Kingston1

EKSC 1:57.56 18Phillips, Merik2

GPP 1:58.93 17Jordaan, Henrico3

EKSC 1:59.05 17Oliver, Maddox4

UOFR 2:00.20 22Brough, Matthew5

RDCSC 2:00.93 17Hoedel, Jaycob6

EKSC 2:01.01 15Wheeler, Roch7

UOFR 2:01.01 20Elliott, Ethan8

RDCSC 2:01.39 18Milman, Logan9

GPP 2:01.80 18Dawson, Oliver10

OSC 2:02.43 19Buhler, Tucker11

RDCSC 2:03.34 15Bahler, Ben12

CP 2:03.97 17Bygrave, Samuel13

EKSC 2:04.14 16Adams, Ramsey14

ROD 2:04.42 16Eisler, Owen15

CPSL-MB 2:04.52 17Pehura, Carson16

CP 2:04.97 17Schwanke, Zack17

ROD 2:05.06 16Pelzer, Nathaniel18

SRAYS 2:05.57 16Tenbrink, Jaden19

VPSC 2:05.59 16Ong, Joshua20

VPSC 2:05.61 15Ye, Hyman21

EKSC 2:05.96 16Coleman, Graeme22

GPP 2:06.01 17Johnson, Zachary23

OSC 2:06.06 14Kingston, Emmitt24

MANTA 2:06.22 16Bennani, Ahmed25

ROD 2:06.33 21Vieira_S13SB13SM13, Quentin26

GPP 2:06.41 14Woodruff, Maddox27

OSC 2:06.67 21Chambers, Ryder28

CP 2:06.87 13Burger, Noa Josh29

EKSC 2:07.62 16Smorschok, Maximilian30

LRSC 2:07.79 14Dobson, Mathew31

FMSC 2:08.45 15Tenhave, Matthew32

MANTA 2:08.57 17Bailey-Ross, Addi33

EKSC 2:08.65 16Pardo, Graham34

MANTA 2:08.72 15Booth, Kalen35

SQUP-BC 2:09.08 16Buck, Brodie36

OSC 2:09.17 17Rose-Toth, Marlow37

PPAC-AB 2:09.50 15Wurban, Bruce38

RDCSC 2:09.54 14Hitchcock, Seth39

CP 2:10.40 16Wong, Jayden40

CP 2:10.80 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan41

SQUP-BC 2:10.90 16Hamilton, Fraser42

EKSC 2:10.93 14Zadrozny, Oliver43

OSC 2:11.40 14Bodet, Joshua44

SQUP-BC 2:11.52 16Pierotti, Aidan45

VPSC 2:12.21 15Clogg, Tyler46

GPP 2:12.75 14Talbot, Cade47

VPSC 2:13.00 17Chung, Jayden48

GPP 2:13.09 18Peters, Aidan49

BBSC 2:13.35 15Li, Jialin50

OSC 2:13.78 15Li, Albert51

SCB 2:13.94 17Newton, Declan52

MM 2:14.04 17McKay, Matthew53

CP 2:14.22 16MacDonald, Aaron54

WGB 2:14.29 15Gishler, Elliot55

GPP 2:14.52 15Parsons, James56

SQUP-BC 2:14.63 14Castellanos, Diego57

GPP 2:14.93 13Nicoll, Jaxon58

OSC 2:15.24 15Woo, Michael59

ROD 2:15.32 17Tan, Joshua60

SRAYS 2:15.34 15Hammer, Wolfgang61

OSC 2:15.68 13Wang, Leo62

CP 2:15.73 16Blough, Hudson63
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SRAYS 2:15.78 15Pitters, Max64

RDCSC 2:16.02 14Prins, Hugo65

SRAYS 2:16.12 15Melysh, Adrian66

MM 2:16.18 15Funk, Samuel67

LRSC 2:16.20 13Dobson, Brodie68

WGB 2:16.32 14Oborne, Roy69

TRIT 2:16.53 14Bilesky, Bob70

SRAYS 2:16.65 15Davis, Braydan71

BBSC 2:16.78 17Moller, Gustav72

APSC 2:16.81 16Stuart, Joshua73

CP 2:17.24 17Arroyo Olivera, Tomas74

WGB 2:17.74 16Lalonde, Quinten75

CP 2:17.77 16Serra, Charlie76

SQUP-BC 2:17.87 14Slater, Samuel77

MM 2:17.98 15Sanderson, McKinnley78

EKSC 2:18.04 13Jost, Karsten79

MANTA 2:18.18 13West, Ronan80

SRAYS 2:18.40 15Skow, Jasper81

OSC 2:18.79 15de Kock, Jamie82

SRAYS 2:19.07 15Murton, Brayden83

OSC 2:20.19 15Lanni, Matteo84

APSC 2:20.82 15Zasiedko, Micheal85

EKSC 2:21.04 15Gurnitsky, Aiden86

OSC 2:21.11 12So, Tao87

RDCSC 2:22.90 17Cellini, Julian88

FMSC 2:22.91 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter89

EKSC 2:22.99 17Younger, Kolton90

RDCSC 2:23.00 14Casserly, Conor91

FMSC 2:25.30 13Turcan, Vova92

OSC 2:25.55 14Jenkins, Alexander93

BBSC 2:26.00 14Wettig, Bryson94

EKSC 2:27.08 12Wang, Max95

EKSC 2:28.93 15Garman, Braiden96

SQUP-BC 2:31.02 14Hamilton, Cohen97

TRIT 2:32.84 12Redl, Oliver98

EKSC 2:32.92 14Kuang, Xuran99

EKSC 2:33.95 14Handzic, Lazlo100

EKSC 2:35.18 14Jaremko, Ben101

EKSC 2:35.95 12Maawiy, Ahmed102

EKSC 2:36.95 16Davidson, Gage103

TRIT 2:37.44 14vanNieuwkerk, Issac104

OSC 2:42.78 13Ironside, Hudson105

OSC 2:48.74 15Kirchner_S9SB9SM9, Kobyn106

EKSC 2:49.85 13Hegedus, Kale107

EKSC 2:57.13 13Badion, Jezreel108

#207 Women Open 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 20221:00.84 Mary-Sophie Harvey

Meet Qualifying:  1:18.00

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MANTA 1:03.83 17West, Halle1

GPP 1:03.94 17Laurin, Mikayla2

VPSC 1:05.34 15Zhang, Muqing3

OSC 1:05.51 17Musselman, Sophia4

SRAYS 1:06.15 16McBride, Blakely5

SRAYS 1:06.62 14Curley, Anna6

EKSC 1:06.89 15Slee, Lena7

EKSC 1:07.24 17Beeler, Haylee8

ROD 1:07.44 16Taypotat, Cashis9

UMAN 1:07.50 17Timpug, Ava10

MANTA 1:07.54 14Madden, Addison11

CP 1:07.66 17Herget, Scarlett12

MANTA 1:07.95 14Mendoza, Jaella13

VPSC 1:08.06 17Asaoka, Ema14

GLEN 1:08.29 17Mcclay, Grier15

UMAN 1:08.77 16Duong, Brittney16

EKSC 1:08.91 16Crane, Kiera17

ROD 1:09.32 16Rogoza, Jasmine18

EKSC 1:09.36 15Knight, Farrah19

MM 1:09.42 17Champagne, Noella20

UOFR 1:09.54 18Erpelo, Mekayla21

RDCSC 1:09.93 16Pruden, Addison22

CP 1:10.11 14Thompson, Leah23

MM 1:10.18 15Dyck, Anika24

GPP 1:10.30 16Talbot, Brittyn25

SRAYS 1:10.46 13Davis, Brittica26

GLEN 1:10.53 14Wares, Natalie27

UMAN 1:10.55 14Heinemann, Kaitlin28

MANTA 1:10.64 17Snively, Quinn29

EKSC 1:10.84 17Rachmielowski, Tekla30

VPSC 1:10.94 17Chang, Constance31

EKSC 1:11.10 14Kowal, Savary32

MANTA 1:11.33 18Mullowney, Maeve33

VPSC 1:11.55 16McCue, Emily34

EKSC 1:11.57 16Beeler, Danika35

WGB 1:11.69 15Rainey, Amelia36

EKSC 1:11.82 17Gouglas, Danica37

PPAC-AB 1:11.89 15Kapicki, Astra38

SRAYS 1:12.10 16Bayley, Katie39

CP 1:12.16 14Shortt, Willa40

SRAYS 1:12.35 13Burris, Aislinn41

ROD 1:12.77 14Kimens, Gillian42

SQUP-BC 1:12.96 15Reid, Gabrielle43

SRAYS 1:13.06 15Chen, Eva44

EKSC 1:13.13 15Ruda, Yelyzaveta45

SQUP-BC 1:13.15 16Pateman, Aya46

EKSC 1:13.23 14Mukasa, Malaika47

APSC 1:13.23 17Fast, Madison48

MM 1:13.42 15Marshall, Sophie49

BBSC 1:13.44 13Griffith, Ceinwyn50

RDCSC 1:13.95 17Fraser, Rebecca51

OSC 1:14.02 13Cockwill, Tatiana52

PPAC-AB 1:14.07 16Harbin, Sarah53

RDCSC 1:14.07 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia54

GPP 1:14.34 16Monsen, Mya55

EKSC 1:14.35 14Qiu, SiAn56

EKSC 1:14.35 18Wuetherick, Lara57

EKSC 1:14.44 17Jaremko, Julia58

ROD 1:14.51 13Pelzer, Natalie59

OSC 1:14.78 14Varankina, Varvara60

MM 1:14.89 17Wong, Marley61

ROD 1:14.92 16Hansen, Isla62

EKSC 1:15.00 14Gerlitz, Addison63

SQUP-BC 1:15.18 16Clegg, Jenaya64

PPAC-AB 1:15.36 15van Keulen, Ruby65

OSC 1:15.47 14Gunderson, Mikayla66

LRSC 1:15.50 12Mattuli, Tressa67

SQUP-BC 1:15.51 16Castellanos, Maple68

ROD 1:15.68 15Rogina, Tenley69

CP 1:15.94 16Matiakis, Lauren70

GPP 1:16.04 15Johnson, Anna71

EKSC 1:16.14 12Mahony, Ayla72

SQUP-BC 1:16.57 13Martin, Ayla73

MANTA 1:16.64 16Rowbotham, Naomi74

EKSC 1:16.90 15McCosh, Alice75

CP 1:16.96 15Gomez, Sara76

MM 1:16.98 16McKechnie, Isabelle77

SRAYS 1:17.10 13Beyer, Elyse78

SRAYS 1:17.19 14Duffee, Carmen79

MJKFF 1:17.21 15Saretski, Kennedy80

OSC 1:17.29 15Wong, Roya81

PPAC-AB 1:17.34 16Tucker, Peyton82

EKSC 1:17.44 14Korzan, Olivia83

SRAYS 1:17.47 14Vishram, Khalia84

UOFR 1:17.58 18Haldorson, Aubry85

ROD 1:17.67 14Oldford, Adele86

OSC 1:17.67 14Probert, Isla87

MJKFF 1:17.71 16Bowles, Abby88

PPAC-AB 1:17.75 14Scantlebury, Maiya89

SRAYS 1:17.82 17O'Gorman, Adanya90

SLN 1:17.93 15Gassner, Ella91

OSC 1:18.33 15Gretzan, Peyton92

VPSC 1:18.59 16Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle93

UMAN 1:18.98 13Froese, Capri94

EKSC 1:19.22 16MacKenzie, Ailish95

APSC 1:19.28 17Clark, Aiva96

UMAN 1:19.30 14Peloquin, Ashley97

EKSC 1:19.53 12Sledz, Maggie98

EKSC 1:19.95 12Korzan, Brielle99

EKSC 1:20.08 12Ottenbreit, Emmersyn100

SQUP-BC 1:20.94 14Hooper, Elsay101

EKSC 1:21.16 12Bowkowy, Malia102

EKSC 1:21.20 11Huang, Ailin103

MANTA 1:21.23 13Booth, Maiya104

CP 1:21.35 16Kwok, Sophia105

SRAYS 1:21.53 13Kasawski, Jane106

APSC 1:21.93 15Demers Cook, Kayleen107

OA-UT 1:21.99 14Wrona, Jacque108

TRIT 1:22.25 13Hannaway, Aliyana109

MM 1:22.30 15McKay, Emily110

OSC 1:22.32 14Purves, Claire111

MM 1:22.47 14Synchyshyn, Mikaela112

UMAN 1:22.48 16Gaslard-Moors, Mila113

EKSC 1:22.98 13Zylstra, Zoey114

OSC 1:23.77 15Horn, Maya115

EKSC 1:24.24 11Templer, Haley116

EKSC 1:24.45 14Wang, Priscilla117

EKSC 1:24.63 14Li, Olivia118

SQUP-BC 1:25.21 13Cotnam, Karis119

UMAN 1:25.56 15Perrett, Ella120

SRAYS 1:25.62 11Shelley, Mackenzie121

LRSC 1:25.63 16Lisch, Arianna122

EKSC 1:25.68 12Pardo, Olivia123

MANTA 1:25.78 13Flynn, Clara Grace124

WGB 1:25.87 17Brown, Selene125

CP 1:26.10 15Haggarty, Aliya126

TRIT 1:26.44 15Poulin, Rebecca127

ROD 1:27.59 14Austin-Koyl, Sara128

EKSC 1:28.33 18Blakeman, Rana129

EKSC 1:29.66 12Walsh, Holly130

OSC 1:30.35 13Maguire, Ivy131
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EKSC 1:31.17 10Chen, Amy132

EKSC 1:33.58 12Storey, Caroline133

EKSC 1:33.61 11Lesko, Emilia134

GPP 1:52.80 15Clarke_S6SB6SM6, Natalie135

#208 Men Open 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Ed Open: 202456.88 Cole Pratt

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.60

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GPP 1:00.02 16Aldred, Mick1

ROD 1:00.24 18Hansen, Soren2

UOFR 1:00.58 19Hickman, Mason3

SRAYS 1:00.96 16Tenbrink, Jaden4

OSC 1:01.08 26Peace, Regan5

EKSC 1:01.67 18Phillips, Merik6

OSC 1:01.94 16Lim, Alex7

UOFR 1:02.98 18Currie, Isaac8

EKSC 1:03.24 15Tumampil, Josh9

MANTA 1:03.40 16van den Heever, Wilhelm10

EKSC 1:04.46 18Motan, Nicholas11

EKSC 1:04.64 14Zadrozny, Oliver12

EKSC 1:04.72 16Wilford, Kaleb13

CP 1:04.86 15Cameron, William14

EKSC 1:04.92 16Coleman, Graeme15

OSC 1:04.98 19Kaulbach, Alex16

LRSC 1:05.10 14Dobson, Mathew17

OSC 1:05.67 21Chambers, Ryder18

SQUP-BC 1:06.42 16Buck, Brodie19

RDCSC 1:06.92 16Falk, Ryan20

CP 1:07.00 16Ramirez Amador, Ivan21

VPSC 1:07.06 17Chung, Jayden22

MANTA 1:07.33 16Bennani, Ahmed23

GPP 1:07.35 15Nicoll, Jacob24

UOFR 1:07.46 18Zhang, Adalbert25

GPP 1:07.47 15Renooy, Jonathan26

ROD 1:07.54 16Becerra, Mateo27

SRAYS 1:07.55 15Skow, Jasper28

SQUP-BC 1:07.73 16Pierotti, Aidan29

OSC 1:07.90 14Bodet, Joshua30

CP 1:07.99 17Astridge, Justin31

BBSC 1:08.04 15Li, Jialin32

VPSC 1:08.07 15McKenzie, Owen33

ROD 1:08.20 17Gutierrez Carabias, Inigo34

EKSC 1:08.26 15Liu, Mika35

EKSC 1:08.47 15Slavkovski, Marko36

SRAYS 1:08.67 15Hammer, Wolfgang37

EKSC 1:08.68 13Zhang, Edward38

SQUP-BC 1:08.79 16Hamilton, Fraser39

OSC 1:08.83 15de Kock, Jamie40

EKSC 1:09.02 16Xin, Jason41

SRAYS 1:09.33 16Stuart, Cohen42

SQUP-BC 1:09.54 14Castellanos, Diego43

MM 1:09.62 14Frank, Julian44

GPP 1:09.65 16Modde, Ryder45

SLN 1:09.70 13Agafonov, Serozha46

GPP 1:09.99 14Peters, Liam47

SRAYS 1:10.05 15Duke, Carter48

EKSC 1:10.15 13Jost, Karsten49

SRAYS 1:10.20 15Davis, Braydan50

GPP 1:10.42 17Johnson, Zachary51

LRSC 1:10.46 13Dobson, Brodie52

SRAYS 1:10.84 15Murton, Brayden53

SRAYS 1:10.87 15Pitters, Max54

UMAN 1:10.88 15Nesbitt, Christopher55

LRSC 1:11.03 13Brubacher, Elroy56

SRAYS 1:11.13 13Anderson, Gage57

EKSC 1:11.18 17Forbes, Ben58

UOFR 1:11.32 25DeRose, Dylan59

TRIT 1:11.47 14Bilesky, Bob60

MANTA 1:11.65 16Lang, Ethan61

LRSC 1:11.65 17Etherington, Alex62

FMSC 1:11.81 15Tenhave, Matthew63

CP 1:11.89 15Cristancho, Sebastian64

EKSC 1:12.00 14Kato, Lucas65

SSC-AB 1:12.01 15Bursik_S13SB13SM13, David66

ROD 1:12.05 12Le, Neven67

PPAC-AB 1:12.15 15Hretsina, Aithan68

APSC 1:12.20 15Zasiedko, Micheal69

UMAN 1:12.45 15Ostash, Jordan70

OSC 1:12.57 11Brake, Evan71

OSC 1:13.63 14Kingston, Emmitt72

CP 1:13.71 16MacDonald, Aaron73

FMSC 1:14.30 21Helberg_S12SB12SM12, Hunter74

ROD 1:14.42 14Eisler, Clark75

ROD 1:14.88 13Hansen, Tryg76

WGB 1:15.65 14Oborne, Roy77

EKSC 1:16.67 17Younger, Kolton78

OSC 1:17.15 12So, Tao79

OSC 1:17.90 13Wang, Leo80

EKSC 1:18.50 15Rosales, Jethro81

SQUP-BC 1:18.52 14Slater, Samuel82

EKSC 1:20.72 12Zhang, Dongping83

EKSC 1:28.09 13Zadrozny, Kasper84

EKSC 1:30.51 13Cuyno, Christian Miguelm85

EKSC 1:31.05 13Badion, Jezreel86

EKSC 1:34.79 12Bucerius, Benjamin87

OSC 1:40.67 14Leyland, Samuel88

UMAN 1:51.09 17Edward, Antony89

#209 Women Open 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 202316:46.84 Emma Finlin

Meet Qualifying:  20:33.60

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 17:28.34 20Bowie, Shayne1

EKSC 17:54.40 14Bowkowy, Maelle2

VPSC 17:55.47 15Molyneux, Maja3

ROD 18:09.71 16Harlos, Macy4

GPP 18:11.12 16Robinson, Stella5

EKSC 18:13.57 14Jaskowiak, Ruth6

GPP 18:39.61 16Wiegel, Jensen7

SQUP-BC 18:41.53 17Emerson, Kinley8

EKSC 18:43.99 16Campbell, Abygail9

EKSC 18:45.90 14Laprairie, Lauren10

OSC 18:49.04 14Anderson, Elsa11

GPP 18:55.42 15Johnson, Anna12

EKSC 19:20.64 14Kowal, Savary13

PPAC-AB 19:54.12 14Scantlebury, Maiya14

OSC 19:59.67 12Zaboroski, Kendall15

MANTA 20:01.88 13Pitz, Mila16

ROD 20:05.96 16Carleton, Isabelle17

MANTA 20:20.95 13Northam, Lexus18

PPAC-AB 20:29.36 14Melnyk, Sierra19

OSC 20:30.67 12Riou, Mackenna20

#210 Men Open 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Ed Open: 202215:55.53 Eric Brown

Meet Qualifying:  19:53.50

AgeName   Team Seed Time

EKSC 15:43.04 22Paz, Diego1

OSC 16:54.12 19Buhler, Tucker2

GPP 17:29.18 15Jasinski, Franciszek3

EKSC 17:40.43 15Wheeler, Roch4

EKSC 17:45.45 15Fairey, Jake5

EKSC 17:45.90 14Zadrozny, Oliver6

EKSC 17:50.08 16Adams, Ramsey7

VPSC 17:56.02 15Ye, Hyman8

GPP 18:14.06 15Nicoll, Jacob9

EKSC 18:18.21 17O'Kelly, Owen10

EKSC 18:20.33 15Bushiha, Omar11

SQUP-BC 18:24.08 16Hamilton, Fraser12

PPAC-AB 18:39.78 15Wurban, Bruce13

RDCSC 18:42.22 15Cellini, Gabriel14

RDCSC 18:46.45 14Prins, Hugo15

ROD 19:27.17 12Le, Neven16

SQUP-BC 19:28.52 14Slater, Samuel17

EKSC 20:42.38 15Garman, Braiden18

RDCSC 21:15.00 14Casserly, Conor19


